
Vendor: Vendor Contact: Contact Information:

Sysco Corporation Dennis Barber dennis.barber@sysco.com; (501) 414-5453

AASIS 

Line #

AASIS 

Material #
Sysco Item # Brand Product Description Unit of Measure New Price ARGrown Items 

1 10132026 4184552 SYS CLS APPLE BUTTER, #10CAN 6/#10 $73.37

2 10001319 7147450 DELMONT APPLE, SLICES, IN WATER, #10CAN 6/CS 6/#10CAN $59.16

3 10001320 4062030 SYS CLS APPLESAUCE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $50.32

4 10007574 1484106 SYS CLS APPLESAUCE, INDIVIDUAL, 4OZ CUP 72/CS 72/4 OZ $35.58

5 10129274 3686979 SYS CLS APRICOT, HALF, UNPEELED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $53.14

6 10001322 3686979 SYS CLS APRICOT, HALVES,UNPLD,LTE SYP, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $53.14

7 10103343 4462107 SYS REL BACON BITS, IMITATION, 12/16OZ, 12/CS 12/16 OZ $35.55

8 10001457 2125421 CLABGIR BAKING SODA, 24/16OZ, 24/CS 24/16 OZ $26.90

9 10001121 3579861 GERBER BANANAS, STRAINED, 4OZ, 12/CS 8/2 PK $34.88

10 10132029 7599826 FIELDST BAR, FIG, 1.5OZ, 192/CS 192/1.5 OZ $56.31

11 10129317 5056757 NAT VLY BAR, GRANOLA, ALMOND, SWEET/SALTY  1.2OZ , 128/CS 128/1.2OZ $58.23

12 10129330 5523808 KELLOGG BAR, NUTRIGRAIN, APPLE, 1.3OZ, 48/CS 48/1.3 OZ $33.22

13 10007261 5523816 KELLOGG BAR, NUTRIGRAIN, BLUEBERRY, 1.3OZ, 48/CS 48/1.3 OZ $32.86

14 10007263 5523949 KELLOGG BAR, NUTRIGRAIN, STRAWBERRY, 1.3OZ, 48/CS 48/1.3 OZ $32.86

15 10129336 7558299 KELLOGG BAR, RICE KRISPIE TREAT, 80/CS 4/20 CT $51.47

16 10129337 7012485 KELLOGG BAR, RICE KRISPIE,CARM/CHOC, 1.3OZ, 80/CS 80/1.59OZ $47.48

17 10132036 7222906 IMP/MCC BASIL, GROUND,SWEET 12OZ,  6/CS 6/12 OZ $87.69

18 10129349 7244202 BUSH BEANS, BAKED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $50.40

19 10129350 5844220 CASACLS BEANS, BLACK, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $39.32

20 10001080 4062360 SYS CLS BEANS, GREAT NORTHERN, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $39.61

21 10129351 4099123 SYS CLS BEANS, GREAT NORTHERN, DRIED, 20LB/CS 1/20 LB $23.52

22 10001313 4062618 SYS REL BEANS, GREEN, CUT, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.51

23 10129352 4707188 SYS CLS BEANS, GREEN, ITALIAN CUT, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $40.05

24 10129353 1389931 SYS CLS BEANS, GREEN, ITALIAN CUT, FROZEN, 2LB, 12/CS 12/2 LB $36.62

25 10129354 4014973 SYS CLS BEANS, KIDNEY, DARK RED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $42.21

26 10001478 8874754 ALLENS BEANS, LIMA, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.86

27 10129357 4183935 SYS CLS BEANS, LIMA, DRIED, 20LB/CS 1/20 LB $33.67

28 10124877 3362274 CASACLS BEANS, PINTO, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $38.81

29 10124876 5975123 CASACLS BEANS, PINTO, CHILI, MEX, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.34

30 10129348 4062170 SYS CLS BEANS, PORK & BEANS, NAVY, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.58

31 10129359 2281709 STOKELY BEANS, REFRIED, W/LARD, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $43.07

32 10132018 6710594 SANTAGO BEANS, SANTIAGO, CANNED, DRIED, REFRD, 6/CS 6/29.77Z $39.19

33 10124878 4925194 SYS CLS BEANS, WAX, CUT, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $44.65

34 10129341 2596831 SADLERS BEEF BBQ ,BRISKET, CHOPPED W/SAUCE, 5LB,  4/CS 4/5 LB $100.75

35 10126756 6510846 ADVANCE BEEF PATTY, CHARBROILED, 3OZ, 81/CS 90/2.5OZ $86.34

36 10129413 4826798 AUSTBLU BEEF, BRISKET, SLICED, 7LB, 2/CS 2/7#AVG $13.20 HORMEL FOODS CORPORATION

37 10000599 8316887 BOYLES BEEF, CORNED, BRISKET, 9LB , 2/CS 2/12-14# $7.52 BOYLE'S FAMOUS CORNED BEEF LLC

38 10129416 2415693 SYS CLS BEEF, CUBED STK, UNBRDED, RAW, 4OZ, 40/CS 40/4 OZ $61.63

39 10129517 2502268 BBRLIMP BEEF, FRANKS, ALL BEEF, 6 INCH, 10LBS/CS 2/5 LB $60.30

40 10129421 6209894 SYS REL BEEF, FRITR, CHKN FRD BRD, PCK, 3.2OZ, 50/CS 50/3.2 OZ $47.01

41 10129420 1358522 SYS IMP BEEF, FRITTER, CHKN FRIED, 4OZ, 35/CS 35/4 OZ $81.15
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42 10129423 1166552 SYS CLS BEEF, FRITTER, RAW, CUBED, 5.3OZ, 30/CS 30/5.3 OZ $52.12

43 10129424 0566838 FIRECLS BEEF, GROUND, 80/20, 10LB, 4/CS 4/10# AV $4.98 CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS EXCEL

44 10129426 2473742 FIRECLS BEEF, GROUND, 90/10, 10LB, 2/CS 2/10 LB $114.06

45 10129412 6251565 ADVANCE BEEF, MEATBALL, .5OZ, 5LB/PK, 4/CS 320/.5 OZ $60.03

46 10129407 1561364 FIRECLS BEEF, PATTY PRECOOKED, 4OZ, 40/CS 40/4 OZ $64.44

47 10129410 6510846 ADVANCE BEEF, PATTY, 2.5OZ, 90/CS 90/2.5OZ $86.34

48 10129409 2417410 FIRECLS BEEF, PATTY, 4OZ, 80/CS 80/4 OZ $84.66

49 10129411 2353243 FIRECLS BEEF, PATTY, 5.33OZ, 60/CS 60/5.33OZ $95.81

50 10123860 6230996 HARVPRO BEEF ROAST POT WITH GRVY FC FZ 1/8-10# $9.74 CARGILL TURKEY PRODUCTS

51 10129328 3172447 BBRLIMP BEEF, POT ROAST, COOKD W/JUICE/ONION 9-12.5, 2/CS 2/9-12 # $8.09 DANS PRIZE

52 10129329 2307189 HORMEL BEEF, POT ROAST, PRECKD, BTTM RND, 13-15, 3/CS 2/6#AVG $8.00 K2D INC. DBA CO PREMIUM FOODS

53 10129402 1002237 PACKER BEEF, ROAST, INSIDE ROUND, 22LB, 3/CS 3/22#AVG $4.87 IOWA PREMIUM BEEF

54 10129327 7271230 SYS CLS BEEF, STEAK, PHILLY, 4/CS 4/2.5 LB $112.74

55 10129325 8563165 SYS CLS BEEF, STEAK, PHILLY, 4OZ, 40/CS 48/4 OZ $85.84

56 10008716 5688096 ELLISON BEEF, STEW, 5LB, 2/CS 4/5#AVG $5.57 BUCKHEAD MEAT OF DALLAS

57 10126770 7024050 FAMCHIL BEEF, TACO MEAT, PRECOOKED, 5LB, 4/CS 4/3 LB $33.39 TYSON FOODS TPFG

58 10103369 7225128 LIBBY BEETS, SLICED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $48.90

59 10001501 7225128 LIBBY BEETS, SLICED, PICKLED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $48.90

60 10130771 6824169 ALROUND BREADSTICK GARLIC PARBK 7 120/1.75OZ $52.15

61 10125367 5622873 PILLSBY BREAKFAST, BISCUIT, BTRMILK, GLD BAKE, 2.25OZ, 120/CS 120/2.25OZ $35.47

62 10125366 3257934 BKRSIMP BREAKFAST, BISCUIT, BUTTERMILK, BAKED, 2.5OZ, 120/CS 120/2.5OZ $37.44

63 10129361 2559128 PILLSBY BREAKFAST, BISCUIT, SOUTHERN STYLE BAKE, 2OZ, 120/CS 120/2 OZ $38.19

64 10129567 5360771 SUPBKRY BREAKFAST, BUN, CINNAMON, SUPER BUN, 2.5OZ, 80/CS 80/2.75OZ $45.88

65 10129564 2115630 FRNANDO BREAKFAST, BURRITO, SAUS/EGG/CHEESE, 3.5OZ, 90/CS 90/3.5 OZ $84.33

66 10125492 1086313 CHFPIER BREAKFAST, DANISH, ASSORTED, 24/CS 24/3.25OZ $30.56

67 10129570 1069822 RICHS BREAKFAST, DONUT, YEAST, GLAZED, 1.2OZ, 108/CS 108/1.2 OZ $57.56

68 10124649 8865594 CARNATN BREAKFAST, INST, FR VAN, 1.26OZ, 60/CS 6/10 CT $29.34

69 10125499 7812015 BKRSIMP BREAKFAST, MUFFIN, ASST, BLUBRY/APL/BAN 1.5OZ, 72/CS 72/1.5 OZ $27.82

70 10129703 1279801 OTSPKMY BREAKFAST, MUFFIN, AST, BLBRY/BAN/CHOCCP 2.25OZ, 96/CS 96/2.25OZ $71.76

71 10129704 2354359 OTSPKMY BREAKFAST, MUFFIN, BLUEBERRY, ELF, 2OZ, 72/CS 72/2 OZ $51.32

72 10001617 7579295 OTSPKMY BREAKFAST, MUFFIN, BLUEBERRY,PRE-BAKED,FRZN 2.25OZ, 96/CS 96/2.25OZ $68.93

73 10129705 7579261 OTSPKMY BREAKFAST, MUFFIN, CHOC CHOC CHIP, 2.25OZ, 96/CS 96/2.25OZ $71.96

74 10001625 7231052 SUNFRSH BREAKFAST, OMELET, CHS/HAM/VEG, WESTERN, 3OZ, 48/CS 54/3 OZ $57.28

75 10125360 5475340 PAPETTI BREAKFAST, OMELET, EGG PLAIN, NO CHOLESTEROL, 3OZ, 48/CS 84/3 OZ $55.11

76 10129718 1200021 SYS CLS BREAKFAST, PANCAKE & SAUSAGE ON STICK, 2.8OZ, 60/CS 60/2.75OZ $42.32

77 10001634 5397734 BAKCRFT BREAKFAST, PANCAKE, HEAT & SERVE, 1.25OZ, 144/CS 144/1.3 OZ $24.87

78 10129707 1564487 TONYS BREAKFAST, PIZZA, BACON CRUMBLE 2.85OZ, 128/CS 1/128 CT $72.13

79 10129711 0445090 KELLOGG BREAKFAST, POP-TART,FROSTED BRWN SGR CINN, 72/CS 72/3.53OZ $48.52

80 10124723 4908299 SMUCKER BREAKFAST, SYRUP, CUP, 1.5OZ, 100/CS 100/1.4 OZ $29.71 JM SMUCKER CO

81 10129719 5932280 SMUCKER BREAKFAST, SYRUP, NO SUGAR, MAPLE FLAV,1.1OZ, 100/CS 100/1 OZ $20.90 JM SMUCKER CO

82 10125363 1783927 SYS CLS BREAKFAST, TOAST, FRENCH, HEAT & SERVE, 1.5OZ, 144/CS 144/1.5 OZ $51.32

83 10129574 5794159 BAKCRFT BREAKFAST, TOAST, FRENCH, STICK, WHLGRN, 5LBS, 2/CS 143/1 OZ $27.23

84 10129723 1826254 SYS CLS BREAKFAST, WAFFLE, BELGIAN, 4", 2OZ, 72/CS 72/2.4OZ $40.32

85 10129725 1826254 SYS CLS WAFFLE BELGIAN 4 IN 72/2.4OZ $40.32

86 10130544 6988265 SYS REL BROCCOLI, CUT, FRZ, 2.5LB, 12/CS 12/2.5 LB $36.11

87 10130546 6743058 SYS REL BROCCOLI, SPEAR, FRZ, 2LB, 12/CS 12/2 LB $38.12

88 10131083 5568241 SYS CLS BROTH, CHICKEN, 49OZ, 12/CS 12/49 OZ $36.32

89 10130547 1090448 PACKER BRUSSEL SPROUTS, FRZ, 2LB, 12/CS 12/2 LB $35.76



90 10129853 1654458 B/BOY BURRITO, BEEF&BEAN, PREFRIED, 5.5OZ, 60/CS 72/4.5 OZ $50.41

91 10129854 1654466 CASACLS BURRITO, BEEF&BEAN, RED CHIL, 5.75OZ, 60/CS 72/4 OZ $44.41

92 10129855 1654466 B/BOY BURRITO,BF&BEAN, RED CHL,PREFRD,4OZ, 72/CS 72/4 OZ $44.41

93 10129919 4089603 SMUCKER BUTTER, APPLE CUP, .5OZ, 200/CS 200/.5 OZ $20.47 JM SMUCKER CO

94 10129922 3030816 WHLFIMP BUTTER, NOT OLEO MARGARINE, 1LB, 36/CS 36/1 LB $81.98

95 10130501 4109724 SYS CLS CARROT, DICED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.92

96 10130533 9588849 IMPFRSH CARROT, FRESH, JUMBO, 50LBS/CS 1/50 LB $42.83

97 10130549 1038660 SYS CLS CARROT, SLICED, FRZ, 2LB, 12/CS 12/2LB $32.03

98 10132019 3579376 GERBER CARROTS, STRAINED, PUREE, 4OZ, 12/CS 8/2 PK $34.88

99 10130548 1629559 SYS REL CAULIFLOWER, FRZ, 2LB, 12/CS 12/2 LB $35.52

100 10132037 5228499 IMP/MCC CELERY SEED, 1LB, 6/CS 6/1 LB $62.12

101 10007163 1913819 GM CEREAL, APP/CIN CHEERIOS, 15/16OZ, 96/CS 96/1 OZ $44.72

102 10007225 4044590 KELLOGG CEREAL, APPLE JACKS,KELLOGG'S, 5/8OZ, 96/CS 96/5/8 OZ $47.61

103 10129727 4395711 HOSPTLY CEREAL, BRAN FLAKES, 20 OZ, 12/CS 12/20 OZ $27.81

104 10129728 2177584 GM CEREAL, CHEERIOS, 11/16OZ, 96/CS 96/1 OZ $43.19

105 10007218 4094637 KELLOGG CEREAL, COCOA KRISPIES, 1OZ, 96/CS 96/1 OZ $41.14

106 10129731 1913066 GM CEREAL, COCOA PUFFS, .875OZ, 96/CS 96/1.063Z $44.72

107 10129734 4044640 KELLOGG CEREAL, CORN FLAKES, .75OZ, 96/CS 96/3/4 OZ $50.26

108 10129733 6709307 HOSPTLY CEREAL, CORN FLAKES, 35OZ, 4/CS 4/35 OZ $22.04

109 10129735 4044632 KELLOGG CEREAL, CORN POPS, .75OZ, 96/CS 96/.75 OZ $39.03

110 10001141 5827235 CRMORCE CEREAL, CREAM OF RICE HOT, 28OZ, 12/CS 12/28 OZ $54.07

111 10007096 7164463 HSRCCLS CEREAL, CREAMY WHEAT FARINA HOT, 28OZ, 12/CS 12/28 OZ $34.60

112 10132014 0712125 GM CEREAL, DRY, ASSORTED, WHOLESOME, 1 OZ, 96/CS 60/1.9ZAV $67.67

113 10129736 4044608 KELLOGG CEREAL, FROOT LOOPS, .75OZ, 96/CS 96/.75 OZ $49.70

114 10129738 4146510 GM CEREAL, FROSTED FLAKES, 1 OZ, 96/CS 96/1 OZ $41.77

115 10129739 6199129 KELLOGG CEREAL, FRSTED MINI WHEATS, BITESZ, 1.31OZ, 70/CS 70/1.31OZ $49.11

116 10129741 4044533 GM CEREAL, GOLDEN GRAHAMS, 1 OZ, 96/CS 96/1 OZ $41.77

117 10129742 4044558 GM CEREAL, HONEYNUT CHEERIOS, 1 OZ, 96/CS 96/1 OZ $44.72

118 10129743 1912987 GM CEREAL, LUCKY CHARMS, 1 OZ, 96/CS 96/1 OZ $41.77

119 10001145 5830569 CRMOWHT CEREAL, MALT-O-MEAL HOT, 28OZ EA 12/28 OZ $64.09

120 10007090 5007448 HOSPTLY CEREAL, OATMEAL HOT, QUICK , 42OZ, TUBE, 12/CS 12/42 OZ $52.75

121 10129795 1827433 QUAKER CEREAL, OATS HOT, INSTANT, VARIETY, 1.37OZ, 120/CS 64/.98 OZ $27.22

122 10129800 8562662 HSRCCLS CEREAL, OATS HOT, ORIGINAL, INSTANT, 1 OZ, 144/CS 144/.98 OZ $32.66

123 10129744 4044624 KELLOGG CEREAL, RAISIN BRAN, 1.25OZ, 96/CS 96/1.25OZ $49.70

124 10129745 1914185 GM CEREAL, REESE PUFFS, .75OZ, 96/CS 96/1 OZ $44.72

125 10129746 4044681 KELLOGG CEREAL, RICE CRISP, .75OZ, 96/CS 96/5/8 OZ $49.70

126 10129747 7000089 HOSPTLY CEREAL, RICE CRISP, 12OZ, 12/CS 12/12OZ $26.79

127 10007071 6709455 HOSPTLY CEREAL, RICE CRISP, 35OZ, 4/CS 4/35 OZ $28.03

128 10129749 4094652 KELLOGG CEREAL, RICE KRISPIES, 27OZ, 4/CS 4/27 OZ $41.95

129 10129752 4044699 KELLOGG CEREAL, SPECIAL K, 5/8OZ, 96/CS 96/5/8 OZ $49.70

130 10129755 1913047 GM CEREAL, TRIX, 3/4OZ, 96/CS 96/1 OZ $41.77

131 10007215 6198543 KELLOGG CEREAL,COMPLETE WHEAT BRAN FLAKES,BOWLPK, 70/CS 70/1.76OZ $64.00

132 10129290 6697890 BBRLCLS CHEESE, AM, PROCSSD, GRD A, SLICE, 5#, 4/CS 4/5 LB $69.67

133 10000613 4729610 SCHLCHO CHEESE, AMER, PROCSSD, GRD A,SHRD,4/5LB, 4/CS 4/5 LB $51.78

134 10129290 6267272 BBRLCLS CHEESE, AMERICAN, PROCESSED, GRD A, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5 LB $73.71

135 10130786 3554579 BBRLIMP CHEESE MONT JACK SLI INT .75OZ BBRLIMP $39.35

136 10130787 7270895 BBRLCLS CHEESE, MONTJCK, UNSLICE W/ JAL, 6/5LB, 6/CS 6/5 LB $73.82

137 10130788 2388783 AREZIMP CHEESE, MOZZARELLA, SHREDDED, 5LB, 4/CS 4/5LB $54.77



138 10130789 7063361 LOL CHEESE, MOZZRLLA, STRING, LITE,1OZ, 168/CS 168/1OZ $52.01

139 10130791 1044031 AREZIMP CHEESE, MOZZRLLA,USGA, UNSLICE, 8/6LBS, 8/CS 8/6#AVG $2.45 SAPUTO CHEESE USA INC

140 10130793 2818963 BBRLIMP CHEESE, SWISS, GRATED/SHREDDED, 4/5LB, 4/CS 4/5LB $70.77

141 10130794 5103064 BBRLCLS CHEESE, SWISS, PASTURZ, SLICED, 4/5LB, 4/CS 4/5 LB $41.55

142 10129856 1615004 SYS CLS CHICKEN, & DUMPLINGS, 48OZ, 12/CS 4/8 LB $80.14

143 10125458 1615004 SYS CLS CHICKEN, & DUMPLINGS, 8LB, 4/CS 4/8 LB $80.14

144 10129291 4611879 SYS CLS CHICKEN, 8PC, BREADED, 15LB/CS 2/7.5 LB $53.44 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

145 10129292 7680352 TYSON CHICKEN, 8PC, CUT, 5OZ, 96/CS 96/5 OZ $71.33 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

146 10125455 8666214 SYS CLS CHICKEN BRST GRL MRK PCK 4OZ 2/5 LB $57.85

147 10126805 3105347 PROVIEW CHICKEN, BREAST PATTY, COOKED, 3.1 OZ, 52/CS 4/5LB $58.24

148 10133598 2155846 TYSON CHICKEN, BREAST TENDER PATTY 4/CS 4/BAGS $126.94 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

149 10129443 8488829 TYSONRL CHICKEN, BREAST, FILLET, BREADED, 5#, 2/CS 2/5 LB $30.55 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

150 10129457 9562877 SYS CLS CHICKEN, BREAST, SKINLESS, RAW, 5OZ, 48/CS 48/5 OZ $44.68

151 10129455 1803311 SYS CLS CHICKEN, BREAST, SPLIT, 9-10OZ, 40#, 4/CS 4/10 LB $97.24

152 10129456 2550820 BRKBUSH CHICKEN, BREAST, TENDER, FRITTER, 10#, 40/CS 2/5 LB $43.79

153 10129451 3105347 PROVIEW CHICKEN, BRST PTY, BRD,COOK, 3.05OZ, 20#, 2/CS 4/5LB $58.24

154 10129453 1647353 SYS CLS CHICKEN, BRST STRIP, FAJITA, COOK, 5LB/CS 2/5 LB $50.76

155 10001562 2157315 TYSON CHICKEN, DICED, 10LB/CS 2/5 LB $52.20 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

156 10129460 1533025 TYSON CHICKEN, DRUMS, UNBREADED, 1ST JNT, 5LB/CS 50/4.5 OZ $24.83 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

157 10129458 1358522 SYS IMP CHICKEN, FRIED CHICKEN, 4.5OZ, 32/CS 40/4 OZ $81.15

158 10129446 1084995 TYSON CHICKEN, LEG QUARTERS, 60/CS 60/8.5 OZ $91.72 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

159 10126167 2334680 SYS CLS CHICKEN, LEG, QUARTERS, 40LB/CS 1/40 LB $29.99

160 10129468 6371520 SYS CLS CHICKEN, MEAT PULLED NAT PORT, 2/CS 2/5 LB $21.67

161 10129470 7876147 BRKBUSH CHICKEN BRD O-SHPD NUGGET FC 228/.7 OZ $40.79

162 10129456 2550820 BRKBUSH CHICKEN, TENDER FRITTER CS 2/5 LB $43.79

163 10129467 7750112 TYSON CHICKEN THIGH BNLS/SKLS RAW 4/10 LB $134.07 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

164 10129477 3962727 SYS CLS CHICKEN, WING, BRD, PRECKD, 7.5LB, 2/CS 3/5 LB $34.57 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

165 10129479 2484574 TYSON CHICKEN, WING, COOKED, HONEY BBQ, 5LB, 2/CS 2/5 LB $40.00 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

166 10129476 6342962 PIERCE CHICKEN, WINGS, BONELESS, 5LB, 2/CS 2/5 LB $40.37

167 10129447 6381982 TYSON CHICKEN,BREAST NUGGET, 250/CS 250/.67 OZ $29.84 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

168 10001366 4182150 SYS CLS CHILI CON CARNE W/BEANS, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $86.52

169 10000996 4182127 SYS CLS CHILI W/O BEANS, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $110.98

170 10130795 4360762 CHEETOS CHIPS, CHEESE, CRUNCHY BAKED, .875OZ, 104/CS 104/.875OZ $45.69

171 10130796 8083040 CHEETOS CHIPS, CHEESE, CRUNCHY, 1OZ, 104/CS 104/1 OZ $45.69

172 10130644 5340948 SYS CLS CHIPS, CHOC, IMMITATION, 4000CT, 10LBS/CS 1/10 LB $30.56

173 10130645 5325352 HERSHEY CHIPS, CHOCOLATE, MILK, 11.5OZ, 12/CS 12/11.5OZ $43.78

174 10130646 4425765 HERSHEY CHIPS, CHOCOLATE, SEMI SWEET, 12OZ, 12/CS 12/12 OZ $43.78

175 10130797 4073847 FRITOS CHIPS, CORN, ORIGINAL, 16OZ, 8/CS 8/16 OZ $22.12

176 10130798 6743437 FRITOS CHIPS, CORN, ORIGNL, LRG SING,2OZ, 64/CS 64/2 OZ $44.24

177 10130799 8083552 FRITOS CHIPS, CORN, ORIGNL,SING SRV,1OZ, 104/CS 104/1 OZ $45.69

178 10130800 6799136 SUNCHIP CHIPS, MULTIGRN, GRDN SALSA, 1.5OZ, 64/CS 64/1.5OZ $44.24

179 10130801 6744090 SUNCHIP CHIPS, MULTIGRN, HRVST CHDR, 1.5OZ, 64/CS 64/1.5 OZ $44.24

180 10130803 7019343 FUNYUNS CHIPS, ONION, .75OZ, 104/CS 104/.75OZ $45.69

181 10130811 6744082 RUFFLES CHIPS, POT, RIDG, SC/CHDR, 1.5OZ,64/CS 64/1.5OZ $44.24

182 10132022 6743441 LAYS CHIPS, POTATO, BBQ, 1.5OZ, 64/CS 64/1.5 OZ $44.24

183 10130809 7221925 BBRLCLS CHIPS, POTATO, REGULAR, 1LB, 9/CS 6/16 OZ $28.68

184 10132023 6725273 LAYS CHIPS, POTATO, REGULAR, 1.5OZ, 64/CS 64/1.5 OZ $44.24

185 10132024 6799157 LAYS CHIPS, POTATO, SOURCRM&ONION, 1.5OZ, 64/CS 64/1.5 OZ $44.24



186 10130815 2255848 CHEETOS CHIPS, PUFF, CHEESY O'S, .75OZ, 80/CS 72/0.7 OZ $31.29

187 10130820 9550674 CASACLS CHIPS, TORTILLA, CORN, WHT,RND, 2LB, 6/CS 6/2 LB $35.21

188 10130822 6626774 DORITOS CHIPS, TORTILLA, NACHO, RD FAT, 1OZ, 72/CS 72/1 OZ $31.64

189 10130823 7346341 SANTITA CHIPS, TORTILLA, WHT CORN, 16OZ, 8/CS 8/16 OZ $22.12

190 10130824 9550666 CASACLS CHIPS, TORTILLA, WHT CORN, TRI, 2LB, 6/CS 6/2 LB $28.97

191 10130825 9550658 CASACLS CHIPS, TORTILLA, YEL CORN, RND, 2LB, 6/CS 6/2 LB $35.15

192 10131052 8651796 KELLOGG CINNAMON BUN, 1.76OZ, 100/CS 100/1.76OZ $51.03

193 10125092 4135380 SYS CLS COATING, PAN, AEROSOL, 17OZ, CAN, 6/CS 6/17 OZ $19.35

194 10129928 4583290 PAM COATING, PAN, AEROSOL, SPR BTTR, 17OZ, 6/CS 6/17 OZ $27.14

195 10130648 5874847 CHFCOMP COCOA POWDER, 10-12% BFAT, 5LBS/CS 1/5 LB $85.57

196 10130650 4510863 SYS CLS COCONUT, SHREDDED, MEDIUM, 10LBS/CS 1/10 LB $37.92

197 10130651 4510863 SYS CLS COCONUT, SNOWFLAKE, 10LBS/CS 1/10 LB $37.92

198 10001157 3676160 COFMATE COFFEE, CREAMER, NON-DAIRY, 11OZ, 12/CS 12/11 OZ $24.00

199 10131179 6512875 S&D COFFEE, DECAF, 1.5LB, 12/CS 12/1.5 LB $340.49

200 10131186 7887041 CITVCLS COFFEE, REG, 2LB, 6/CS 6/2 LB $202.09

201 10001301 7028063 MC CORM COLOR, FOOD, LIQUID, RED, PURE, 1PINT, 6/CS 6/1 PT $43.11

202 10132028 7021474 GRANDMA COOKIE CHOC CHIP MINI WG RICH 80/1.22OZ $44.81

203 10111405 2870400 SYS CLS OOKIE CHOC CHIP 288 CT 12/12 OZ $42.59

204 10129768 4220208 LA CHOY COOKIES, FORTUNE, 96/CS 8/2.5 OZ $19.29

205 10129769 2655777 KEEBLER COOKIES, FUDGE STRIPE MINI, 60/CS 60/2 OZ $29.51

206 10129771 4125852 LORNA D COOKIES, LORNA DOONE, 120/CS 120/1 OZ $40.99

207 10129773 7139750 NABISCO COOKIES, NUTTER BUTTER BITES, 48/CS 12/3 OZ $27.78

208 10129772 6586242 NABISCO COOKIES, NUTTER BUTTER, 1.9OZ, 48/CS 4/12 CT $29.01

209 10129774 2870806 SYS CLS COOKIES, OATMEAL TRAY CS 1/10 LB $25.79

210 10129777 4341903 NABISCO COOKIES, OREO SANDWICH, 1.14OZ, 120/CS 120/4 CT $45.07

211 10129775 7662265 NABISCO COOKIES, OREO SANDWICH, 120/CS 120/2 CT $32.46

212 10129778 5193499 MURRAY COOKIES, SHORTBREAD, SUGAR FREE, 12/CS 12/57CT $34.95

213 10125000 4008314 SYS CLS COOKIES, WAFER, 13.3OZ, 6/CS 6/13.3OZ $14.99

214 10129763 6646673 NABISCO COOKIES,CHOC CHUNK, 100 CALORIE, .81OZ, 72/CS 72/.81 OZ $27.86

215 10129761 8354664 KELLOGG COOKIES,CHOCOLATE CHIP, ELF GRAHAM, 150/CS 150/1 OZ $42.24

216 10129513 1739812 FOSTRFM CORN DOG CHICKEN 4X1 72/4 OZ $47.44

217 10129515 5824588 ST FAIR CORN DOG TRKY WHL GRAIN MINI 240/.72 OZ $52.38 TYSON FOODS

218 10001309 4014742 SYS CLS CORN MEAL, WHITE, 25LBS EA 1/25 LB $14.92

219 10130653 4245833 SHAWNEE CORN MEAL, WHITE, SELF-RISING, 25LBS EA 1/25 LB $13.46

220 10000952 4014775 SYS CLS CORN MEAL, YELLOW, 25LBS EA 1/25 LB $11.67

221 10130656 1295443 SHAWNEE CORN MEAL, YELLOW, SELF-RISING,25LBS EA 1/25LB $13.48

222 10130659 5296504 SYS CLS CORN SYRUP, LITE,W/REAL VANILLA, 1GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $59.74

223 10130504 4107595 SYS IMP CORN, CREAMED GOLDEN, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $45.81

224 10130503 5431952 LIBBY CORN, CREAMED STYLE, #300CAN, 24/CS 24/#300 $28.62

225 10130551 1870385 SYS IMP CORN, NUGGET,BATTERED SWEET, FRZ, 2LB, 6/CS 6/2 LB $38.78

226 10130552 1054618 SYS REL CORN, WHOLE KERNEL, FRZ, 2.5LB, 12/CS 12/2.5 LB $41.26

227 10130505 4107520 SYS CLS CORN, WHOLE KERNEL, GOLDEN, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $46.38

228 10129294 7283524 BAKCRFT CRACKER, ANIMAL, 1 OZ, 100/CS 100/1 OZ $27.35

229 10125002 4730883 KELLOGG CRACKER, ASSORTED, MEDLEY, 4.64OZ, 25/CS 25/4.64OZ $54.56

230 10131054 2338596 AUSTIN CRACKER, CHEESE ON CHEESE, 4EA, 192/CS 144/.93 OZ $22.43

231 10001173 7485808 LANCE CRACKER, CLUB, 500/CS 500/2 PK $23.45

232 10129790 4009601 KELLOGG CRACKER, GRAHAM CRUMB CS 1/10 LB $29.87

233 10129789 2093579 KELLOGG CRACKER, GRAHAM, 150/CS 150/3 CT $37.44



234 10001178 5278718 KELLOGG CRACKER, GRAHAM, 200/CS 200/2 PK $29.14

235 10129791 4008116 KELLOGG CRACKER, GRAHAM, HONEY CS 1/10 LB $36.93

236 10129792 5278718 KELLOGG CRACKER, GRAHAM, HONEY-RITE, 200/CS 200/2 PK $29.14

237 10129793 7485808 LANCE CRACKER, SALAD WAFER, 500/CS 500/2 PK $23.45

238 10129810 4008462 KEEBLER CRACKER, SALTINE, 4OZ, 32/CS 1/10 LB $43.30

239 10129759 6056105 LANCE CRACKER, SALTINE, 500/CS 500/2 PK $16.83

240 10129813 4075487 KELLOGG CRACKER, TOWNHOUSE CS 1/7.5 LB $44.96

241 10129814 4075487 KELLOGG CRACKER, TOWNHOUSE, 500/CS 1/7.5 LB $44.96

242 10129785 5538590 SUNSHIN CRACKERS, CHEEZITS, 60/CS 60/1.5 OZ $28.22

243 10130782 1012566 WHLFIMP CREAM CHEESE, PHILLY STYL, USGA,3LB, 10/CS 10/3 LB $59.61

244 10131192 7100252 CITVCLS CREAMER, NON-DAIRY, FR VAN, 13ML, 288/CS 288/13 ML $22.47

245 10131191 7750318 COFMATE CREAMER, NON-DAIRY, FR VAN, 3/8OZ, 180/CS 180/3/8 OZ $16.21

246 10131193 7139192 HSRCCLS CREAMER, PDR, NON-DAIRY PKT, 2.5G, 2000/CS 2000/2.8 G $43.37

247 10130660 6655617 KELLOGG CRUMBS, CORN FLAKES, 21 OZ, 12/CS 12/21 OZ $36.81

248 10130536 1000314 PACKER CUCUMBER, FRESH, 50-55LBS/CS 1/45-50# $52.90

249 10129835 3412424 WHLFCLS DESERT, ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE CHP, 48/CS 48/4 OZ $20.60

250 10129843 1666155 BLURBCL DESERT, ICE CREAM,VANILLA SANDWICH, 48/CS 48/3.5 FZ $24.99

251 10129849 1972744 SYS CLS DESERT, PIE, APPLE, RTB, 10", 6/CS 6/46 OZ $37.69

252 10001643 1972090 SYS CLS DESERT, PIE, BOSTON CREAM, T&S, 10",6/CS 6/33 OZ $48.29

253 10001645 1972702 SYS CLS DESERT, PIE, CHERRY, RTB, 10", 6/CS 6/46 OZ $49.82

254 10129822 8727788 SYS CLS DESERT,CAKE,GERMN CHOCOLATE,SHT,12X16", 4/CS 4/75OZ $80.62

255 10129827 9239708 SYS IMP DESERT,CHEESECAKE,NEW YORK,16 SLICES, 4/CS 4/68 OZ $75.32

256 10129828 6648000 SYS IMP DESERT,CHEESECAKE,TURTLE GOURMET, 14/CS 2/96 OZ $83.27

257 10129837 3412394 WHLFCLS DESERT,ICE CREAM, STRAWBERRY CUP,  48/CS 48/4 OZ $17.95

258 10002152 2130060 WHLFCLS DESERT,ICE CREAM, VANILLA GALLON 1/3 GAL $21.84

259 10129836 2109783 BLU BNY DESERT,ICE CRM,COOKIES N CREAM SNDWH, 24/CS 24/4.5 OZ $30.78

260 10129844 3598994 BLU BNY DESERT,ICE CRM,VANILLA NON-FAT,NO SUGAR, 48/CS 48/4 OZ $30.94

261 10129887 3049602 CHFPIER DESERT,PIE, LEMON MERINGUE, NO SURGAR, 4/CS 4/35 OZ $55.78

262 10001656 1972033 SYS CLS DESERT,PIE, PECAN, THAW & SERVE,10", 6/CS 6/36 OZ $60.66

263 10129845 9786617 SYS CLS DESERT,PIE,APPLE,LATTICE,THW & SRV,10", 6/CS 6/38 OZ $48.27

264 10129881 2173393 PILLSBY DESERT,PIE,CHOCOLATE CRM,T&S,10", 6/CS 120/2 OZ $38.10

265 10129882 9787847 SYS CLS DESERT,PIE,CHOCOLATE MERINGUE,10", 6/CS 6/38OZ $46.78

266 10129883 9788654 SYS IMP DESERT,PIE,CHOCOLATE MERINGUE,T&S,10", 4/CS 4/49 OZ $42.07

267 10129886 9788522 SYS CLS DESERT,PIE,LEMON MERINGUE,FROZEN, 6/CS 6/36 OZ $43.04

268 10129823 1014786 SARALEE DESSERT, CAKE, POUND, 12/CS 12/16 OZ $69.34

269 10129824 8847119 SYS CLS DESSERT, CAKE, RED VELVET, 3 LAYR,9", 4/CS 4/53OZ $63.59

270 10129831 2795985 SYS CLS DESSERT, COBBLER, CHERRY, 4/CS 4/5.5LB $45.65

271 10129832 2795973 SYS CLS DESSERT, COBBLER, PEACH, RTB EA 4/5.5LB $40.63

272 10132031 4917530 KNORR DESSERT,CHOC MILK MOUSSE,8.75OZ, 10/CS 10/8.75OZ $65.69

273 10132032 4069068 KNORR DESSERT,NEUTRAL MOUSSE,5.75OZ, 10/CS 10/5.75OZ $66.36

274 10132033 4930822 KNORR DESSERT,WHT CHOC MOUSSE,7.3OZ, 10/CS 10/7 5/16 $69.92

275 10130664 4523460 PILLSBY DOUGH, BISCUIT, GARLIC/CHDR,1.2OZ, 210/CS 210/1.2 OZ $35.47

276 10130661 5218716 PILLSBY DOUGH, BISCUIT,BUTTR TASTING,2.2OZ, 216/CS 216/2.2 OZ $48.31

277 10130665 3522794 BKRSIMP DOUGH, BISCUIT,STHERN STYLE,2.2OZ, 216/CS 216/2.2 OZ $46.65

278 10130668 2406643 BRDGFRD DOUGH, BRDSTCK, CHEESY GARLIC,1OZ,360/CS 360/1 OZ $53.96

279 10130671 1728138 BRDGFRD DOUGH, CNNAMON ROLL, PRCUT, 2OZ, 180/CS 180/2 OZ $46.18

280 10130672 1028521 RICHS DOUGH, CNNAMON ROLL, SWEET,2.5OZ, 140/CS 120/2.25OZ $39.51

281 10130674 1865088 RICHS DOUGH, COBBLER, SHEET, FRZ, 1LB, 24/CS 24/1 LB $66.75



282 10130675 1454479 OTSPKMY DOUGH, COOKIE, BUTTER SUGAR,1.33OZ, 240/CS 240/1.33OZ $75.88

283 10130677 1412659 OTSPKMY DOUGH, COOKIE, CHOC CHP, 1.33OZ, 240/CS 240/1.33OZ $75.88

284 10130679 1412667 OTSPKMY DOUGH, COOKIE, OTML RSN, 1.33OZ, 240/CS 240/1.33OZ $78.44

285 10130680 7040538 OTSPKMY DOUGH, COOKIE, OTML RSN, 1OZ, 320/CS 320/1 OZ $52.52

286 10130682 1412683 OTSPKMY DOUGH, COOKIE, PNT BTTR, 1.33OZ, 240/CS 240/1.33OZ $74.27

287 10130689 1205673 RICHS DOUGH, DINNER ROLL, WHEAT, 1.5OZ, 240/CS 240/1.5 OZ $47.07

288 10130690 7816174 PENNANT DOUGH, DINNER ROLL, WHITE, 1.25OZ, 368/CS 368/1.25OZ $78.29

289 10130693 7065584 SYS CLS DOUGH, ROLL, PKRHOUSE, 1.2OZ, 288/CS 288/1.2 OZ $30.67

290 10130695 7065584 BKRSCLS DOUGH, ROLL, PKRHOUSE, FRZ, 1OZ, 240/CS 288/1.2 OZ $30.67

291 10130697 9996539 RICHS DOUGH, ROLL, SWEET YEAST,FRZ, 1.5OZ, 240/CS 240/1.5 OZ $47.60

292 10133075 8513566 CONSTGA DOUGH,ROLL,YEAST,2.25OZ, 256/CS 256/2.25OZ $48.35

293 10130925 4847323 HSRCCLS DRESSING MIX,ITALN OIL/VINGR, 6.5OZ, 18/CS 18/7.6 OZ $55.19

294 10130927 4537969 SYS CLS DRESSING, 1000 ISLAND, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $70.86

295 10130928 4366597 MARZETI DRESSING, 1000 ISLAND, 1.5OZ, 60/CS 60/1.5 OZ $19.46

296 10130929 7143808 NEWMANS DRESSING 1000 ISLAND PACKET 60/1.5 OZ $20.02

297 10130931 4537371 SYS CLS DRESSING, COLESLAW, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $69.62

298 10014735 3446200 STCLAIR DRESSING, CORNBREAD 6LB, 4/CS 4/4.75LB $39.11

299 10130933 3713054 KRAFT DRESSING, FRENCH CATALINA, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $54.28

300 10130932 4538874 SYS CLS DRESSING, FRENCH, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $66.85

301 10130934 7143804 NEWMANS DRESSING ITALIAN GOLDEN PACKET 60/1.5 OZ $21.61

302 10130938 5288402 KENS DRESSING, ITALIAN, FAT FREE, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $40.63

303 10130937 7143804 NEWMANS DRESSING, ITALIAN, FAT FREE,1.5OZ, 60/CS 60/1.5 OZ $21.61

304 10130940 4537607 SYS REL DRESSING, RANCH BUTTRMLK, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $51.88

305 10130941 5166731 KENS DRESSING, RANCH CREAMY, 1.5OZ, 60/CS 60/1.5 OZ $21.82

306 10130939 4949954 HEINZ DRESSING, RANCH, 1 OZ, 100/CS 200/12 GM $22.02

307 10130944 4537607 SYS REL DRESSING, RANCH, FAT FREE, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $51.88

308 10130945 5397260 MARZETI DRESSING, RANCH, FAT FREE, 1.5OZ, 60/CS 60/1.5 OZ $17.97

309 10130946 5166731 KENS DRESSING, RANCH, LIGHT, 1.5OZ, 60/CS 60/1.5OZ $21.82

310 10130950 0901371 KRAFT DRESSING, SALAD WHIPPED, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $79.64

311 10130951 3718632 KRAFT DRESSING, SALAD WHIPPED, 7/16OZ, 200/CS 200/7/16OZ $28.87

312 10132035 5195847 HVR DRESSING,SALAD,HV RANCH BTTRMLK,GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $62.90

313 10131103 4060521 CRYS LT DRINK MIX, FRUIT PNCH, SUGR FR, 12/2OZ, 12/CS 12/2 GAL $41.56

314 10131102 4060521 CRYS LT DRINK MIX, FRUIT PUNCH, DIET, 2 GALLON 12/2 GAL $41.56

315 10131104 4138616 SAHAR B DRINK MIX, GRAPE, 24OZ, 12/CS 12/24 OZ $40.75

316 10131107 4138632 SYS CLS DRINK MIX, LEMONADE, 24OZ, 12/CS 12/24 OZ $45.15

317 10131110 1850189 CRYS LT DRINK MIX, LEMONADE, ON THE GO, 30EA, 4/CS 4/30 CT $27.52

318 10131111 7678293 SAHAR B DRINK MIX, LEMONADE, SUGR FR, 2OZ, 12/CS 12/2 OZ $44.42

319 10131113 1850197 CRYS LT DRINK MIX, PCH TEA, ON THE GO, 30EA, 4/CS 4/30 CT $26.64

320 10131114 1850296 CRYS LT DRINK MIX, RSPBRY, ON THE GO, 30EA, 4/CS 4/30 CT $27.52

321 10131116 Temp unavailalbe #N/A DRINK, FROST, GLACIER, FRZ, 24/12OZ, 24/CS #N/A #N/A

322 10131118 5295761 GATRADE DRINK, FRUIT PUNCH, 11.6OZ, 24/CS 24/11.6OZ $16.84

323 10131117 7468515 GATRADE DRINK, FRUIT PUNCH, 20 OZ, 24/CS 24/20 OZ $28.89

324 10131119 1280239 GATRADE DRINK, GRAPE FIERCE, 20 OZ, 24/CS 24/20 OZ $29.53

325 10131120 8141657 HAWAIIN DRINK, HAWAIIAN PUNCH, 64OZ, 8/CS 8/64 OZ $15.20

326 10131122 9901694 GATRADE  DRINK LEMON LIME G ZERO 24/20 OZ $29.86

327 10131124 7468556 GATRADE DRINK, ORANGE, 20 OZ, 24/CS 24/20 OZ $31.24

328 10132042 4185819 SUNKSTS DRINK,GRAPE, 50% CS 3/3 L $102.52

329 10002375 2592012 PAPETTI EGGS, COOKED, DICED, PLASTIC BAG 5LB, 4/CS 4/5 LB $69.70



330 10002374 3709532 WHLFCLS EGGS, EGG BEATERS 2LB, 12/CS 12/2 LB $106.24

331 10129850 4125250 WHLFCLS EGGS, LIQUID MIX, FROZEN, 5LB/BG, 6/CS 6/5 LB $58.02

332 10129851 2565539 WHLFCLS EGGS, LIQUID, WHOLE W/CITRIC ACID, 20LB/CS 2/20 LB $74.93

333 10129801 2105823 WHLFCLS EGGS, WHITE SHELL, GRD A LARGE, PAST, 15DZ/CS 1/15 DZ $50.38

334 10129960 4067039 SYS CLS ENTREE, STEW, BEEF/CARROT/PEA 106OZ 6/CS 6/#10 $124.85

335 10129962 2517001 SYS CLS ENTREE, STUFFED PEPPER, 48CT, 83OZ, 4/CS 4/5 LB $89.11

336 10001303 9276874 MCCLNRY EXTRACT, ALMOND, PURE, 16OZ, 6/CS 6/16 OZ $38.20

337 10130700 9274408 IMP/MCC EXTRACT, LEMON, PURE, 16OZ, 6/CS 6/16 OZ. $80.78

338 10130701 7120824 DURKEE EXTRACT, VANILLA IMMITN, 1GAL, 4/CS 4/128OZ $53.92

339 10130703 2635092 SYS REL FILLING, APPLE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $57.75

340 10130704 2635654 SYS REL FILLING, BLUEBERRY, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $93.32

341 10130705 4016523 SYS CLS FILLING, CHERRY, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $121.84

342 10130706 4010880 SYS CLS FILLING, PEACH, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $98.28

343 10001597 4646105 FRSHWTR FISH, CATFISH, FILLETS CS 1/10 LB $56.88

344 10129534 4655890 FRSHWTR FISH, CATFISH, SHANK,7-9OZ, FROZEN, 15LBS/CS 1/15 LB $81.41

345 10129536 4645883 FRSHWTR FISH, CATFISH, STEAK, FROZEN, 15LBS/CS 1/15 LB $65.53

346 10129538 5014792 PORTCLS COD BRD RECT PAR WGCN 3OZ 1/10 LB $67.88

347 10129539 5014776 PORTCLS FISH, COD, BREADED, RAW, 4OZ, 10LBS/CS 2/5 LB $73.53

348 10125467 5014792 PORTCLS COD BRD RECT PAR WGCN 3OZ 1/10 LB $67.88

349 10129540 5014927 PORTCLS FISH, COD, STICKS, PRECOOKED, 1 OZ, 10LBS/CS 2/5 LB $65.14

350 10129543 7077655 PORTCLS FISH, PANGASIUS, FILET, 5-7OZ, 15LBS/CS 1/15 LB $34.11

351 10129544 1711268 BIDITEM FISH, POLLOCK, BREADED, PRECOOK,3.6OZ, 10LBS/CS 1/10 LB $47.03

352 10129545 1991552 BIDITEM FISH, POLLOCK, BREADED, PRECOOK,3OZ, 10LBS/CS 53/3 OZ $51.52

353 10129546 2350266 HIGHLNR FISH, POLLOCK, STK, BRD,PRECK,1 OZ, 10LB/CS 1/10 LB $44.62

354 10129551 1002643 PORTSIM FISH, TILAPIA, FILLET, SKINLESS, 3-5OZ, 10LB/CS 2/5 LB $68.64

355 10130707 8379251 SYS CLS FLOUR, H&R ALL PURPOSE, 25LBS/CS 1/25 LB $9.49

356 10130709 8378111 SYS CLS FLOUR, H&R ALL PURPOSE, 50LBS/CS 1/50 LB $14.93

357 10130711 4761607 SHAWNEE FLOUR, WHOLE WHEAT, 50LBS/CS 1/50 LB $21.16

358 10129519 5043344 SYS CLS FRANKS, COCKTAIL, 320 CT, 5LBS, 2/CS 1/10LB $52.09

359 10103856 4604120 SYS CLS FRUIT COCKTAIL IN JUICE #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $66.40

360 10001327 2183368 SYS CLS FRUIT COCKTAIL, LIGHT SYRUP, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $64.22

361 10132034 1527001 SYS CLS FRUIT SALAD,TROPICAL,SUPREME,5LB, 2/CS 2/5 LB $33.22

362 10124967 4010815 SYS IMP FRUIT, DRIED, RAISINS, 24/CS 24/15 OZ $80.82

363 10129379 1359496 SYS CLS FRUIT, FROZN, BLUEBERRY, 5LB, 2/CS 2/5 LB $31.85

364 10129969 4714663 DOLE FRUIT, MIX IN JUICE, 4OZ, 36/CS 36/4 OZ $23.73

365 10129894 3548385 SYS CLS FRUIT, ORANGE, MAND,LITE SYP#10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $76.09

366 10129968 4989604 DOLE FRUIT, TROPICAL LITE SYRP #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $65.36

367 10129296 4010310 SYS CLS GELATIN, ASSORTED, RED, 24OZ, 12/CS 12/24 OZ $46.00

368 10129297 7742119 SYS CLS GELATIN, ASST, RED, SUGAR FR, 2.75OZ, 18/CS 18/2.75OZ $74.48

369 10124641 4010351 SYS CLS GELATIN, CHERRY, 24OZ, 12/CS 12/24 OZ $41.75

370 10129936 4010419 SYS CLS GELATIN, LIME, 24OZ, 12/CS 12/24 OZ $40.52

371 10129937 4010443 SYS CLS GELATIN, ORANGE, 24OZ, 12/CS 12/24 OZ $41.89

372 10001242 7741228 SYS CLS GELATIN, POWDER, ASST, SUGAR FR, 2.75OZ, 18/CS 18/2.75OZ $79.42

373 10129938 4010476 SYS CLS GELATIN, STRAWBERRY, 24OZ, 12/CS 12/24 OZ $41.36

374 10130712 4187811 SYS CLS GLAZE, STRAWBERRY, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $60.84

375 10133077 6599405 PEPFARM GOLDFISH,CHEDDAR,100 CAL,.75OZ, 300/CS 300/.75 OZ $70.12

376 10130827 4189023 SYS CLS GRAVY, BEEF FLAVORED, RTU, 50 OZ, 12/CS 12/50 OZ $42.38

377 10130828 4096988 LEGOUT GRAVY, BROWN, RTU, #5 CAN, 12/CS 12/#5 $48.47



378 10132020 3579380 GERBER GREEN BEANS,STRAINED,PUREE,4OZ,12/CS 8/2 PK $34.88

379 10001062 5618749 ALLENS GREENS, MIXED, CHOPPED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $37.07

380 10130553 8425886 SYS IMP GREENS, MUSTARD, FRZ, 3LB, 12/CS 12/3 LB $67.40

381 10130509 5616842 ALLENS GREENS, TURNIP, CHOPPED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $35.40

382 10130554 8426678 SYS IMP GREENS, TURNIP, FRZ, 3LB, 12/CS 12/3 LB $56.81

383 10130510 9770256 ALLENS HOMINY, GOLDEN, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $35.29

384 10130713 3563501 NAFI HONEY, LIGHT AMBER, 5LBS, 6/CS 6/5 LB $110.77

385 10130714 1238963 SUPMSTF HONEY, PURE PAC, 9G, 200/CS 6/8 CT $62.74

386 10130715 8826893 HSRCCLS HONEY, SQUEEZE BEAR, 12OZ, 12/CS 12/12 OZ $36.80

387 10130555 2238236 SYS CLS HUSHPUPPY, BUTTERMILK, FRZ, 5LB, 2/CS 2/5 LB $18.92

388 10130556 4162855 SYS CLS HUSHPUPPY, JALAPENO, FRZ, 5LB, 2/CS 2/5 LB $19.94

389 10130557 4162806 SYS CLS HUSHPUPPY, SOUTHERN, FRZ, 5LB, 2/CS 2/5 LB $17.93

390 10130559 2238194 SYS CLS HUSHPUPPY, YELLOW CORN, FRZ,5LB, 2/CS 2/5 LB $18.85

391 10002192 3412410 WHLFCLS ICE CREAM, VANILLA CUP, 48/CS 48/4 OZ $17.95

392 10125956 8104127 THKEZCL ICED TEA, THKND, HONEY, CONCNT, 4OZ, 24/CS 24/4OZ $14.95

393 10125947 8104697 THCK&EZ ICED TEA, THKND, NECTAR, CONCNT,4OZ, 24/CS 24/4OZ $13.73

394 10130831 6937445 SMUCKER JAM, ASSORTED, SUGAR FREE, 3/8OZ, 200/CS 200/3/8 OZ $17.88 JM SMUCKER CO

395 10130832 5270061 HEINZ JAM, STRAWBERRY CUP, .5OZ, 200/CS 200/.5 OZ $14.12

396 10130442 5258835 SYS REL JELLY, ASSORTED, #25, 10 GRAM, 400/CS 400/10 GM $39.81

397 10130443 4214110 HSRCCLS JELLY, ASSORTED, .5OZ, #20, 400/CS 400/.5 OZ $43.55

398 10130445 6449829 HEINZ JELLY, ASSORTED, DIET, 12 GM, 200/CS 200/.5 OZ $19.93

399 10130446 4046348 SMUCKER JELLY, BLACKBERRY CUP, .5OZ, 200/CS 200/.5 OZ $25.98 JM SMUCKER CO

400 10130448 4184461 SYS CLS JELLY, GRAPE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $113.54

401 10130597 7966302 THCK&EZ JUICE APPLE, 100% THKND, HONEY,4OZ, 24/CS 24/4OZ $15.91

402 10130598 8104291 THCK&EZ JUICE APPLE, 100% THKND, NECTAR,4OZ, 24/CS 24/4OZ $14.94

403 10130599 7228459 SYS IMP JUICE CRNBRY, 10% THKND, HONEY, 4OZ, 48/CS 48/4 FOZ $25.76

404 10130600 7228456 SYS IMP JUICE CRNBRY, 10% THKND, NECTAR,4OZ, 48/CS 48/4 FOZ $25.89

405 10130601 7228452 SYS IMP JUICE ORANGE, 100% THKND, HONEY,4OZ, 48/CS 48/4 FOZ $33.43

406 10130602 7228373 SYS IMP JUICE ORANGE, 100% THKND,NECTAR,4OZ, 48/CS 48/4 FOZ $32.59

407 10131127 1380708 ARDMORE JUICE, APPLE CONCENTRATE, 3:1, 32OZ, 12/CS 12/32 OZ $53.37

408 10131126 7216444 CGRVIMP JUICE APPLE 100% UNSWT PET 8/48 OZ $34.14

409 10131128 1436171 ARDMORE JUICE, APPLE, CARTON, 4OZ, 70/CS 70/4 OZ $22.78

410 10131129 2200293 ARDMORE JUICE, APPLE, CUP, 4OZ, 96/CS 96/4 OZ $24.98

411 10124669 7213263 CGRVIMP JUICE APPLE 100% UNSWT CAN 24/7.2 OZ $21.49

412 10131133 2200301 ARDMORE JUICE, CRANBRY COCKTAIL, CUP, 4OZ, 96/CS 96/4 OZ $29.81

413 10131135 5040387 JUICEB JUICE, FRUIT PUNCH, BOX, 200 ML, 36/CS 40/200 $11.78

414 10103184 6050132 CGRVIMP UICE GRAPE 100% ASEPTIC 12/46 OZ $65.33

415 10131137 2313310 ARDMORE JUICE, GRAPE, CUP, 4OZ, 96/CS 96/4 OZ $29.19

416 10131138 7213313 CGRVIMP JUICE, GRAPE, POP-TOP, 5.5OZ, 48/CS 24/7.2 OZ $22.29

417 10130718 4460804 HSRCCLS JUICE, LEMON PACKET, 4G, 500/CS 500/4 GM $21.22

418 10130716 0475394 CGRVIMP JUICE LEMON PLAS RTU 12/32 OZ $31.21

419 10130717 0475394 SAHAR B JUICE, LEMON, 32OZ, 12/CS 12/32 OZ $31.21

420 10131142 7007968 JUICEB JUICE, ORANGE TANGRN, 200 ML, 36/CS 40/6.75OZ $12.79

421 10124686 6050124 SAHAR B JUICE, ORANGE, 46OZ, 12/CS 12/46 OZ $63.64

422 10131143 1436266 ARDMORE JUICE, ORANGE, CARTON, 4OZ, 70/CS 70/4 OZ $27.11

423 10131144 2200319 ARDMORE JUICE, ORANGE, CUP, 4OZ, 96/CS 96/4 OZ $35.25

424 10131145 7213272 CGRVIMP JUICE, ORANGE, POP-TOP, 5.5OZ, 48/CS 24/7.2 OZ $24.92

425 10131146 4019097 DOLE JUICE, PINEAPPLE, 46OZ, 12/CS 12/46 OZ $42.28



426 10131147 1436381 ARDMORE JUICE, PINEAPPLE, CARTON, 4OZ, 96/CS 70/4 OZ $32.41

427 10131150 9857319 SAHAR B JUICE, PRUNE, CUP, 4OZ, 96/CS 96/4 OZ $61.99

428 10131152 4081584 CAMPBEL JUICE, TOMATO, CAN, 46OZ, 12/CS 12/46 OZ $25.13

429 10131151 5161658 CAMPBEL JUICE, TOMATO, CAN, 5.5OZ, 48/CS 48/5.5 OZ $23.09

430 10131154 5142187 V-8 JUICE, VEG, LOW SDM, POP-TOP,5.5OZ, 48/CS 48/5.5 OZ $33.03

431 10131153 4019139 V-8 JUICE, VEGETABLE, CAN, 46OZ, 12/CS 12/46 OZ $27.31

432 10131155 5140561 V-8 JUICE, VEGETABLE, POP-TOP, 5.5OZ, 48/CS 48/5.5 OZ $33.03

433 10131156 5039993 JUICEB JUICE FRUIT PUNCH RTD CATRON 40/200 ML $12.79

434 10131157 4324083 WELCHS JUICE, WHITE GRAPE, 25.4OZ, 12/CS 12/25.4OZ $36.26

435 10132043 0055493 SUNKSTS JUICE,APPLE,FOR DISPENSER, (5+1=3 LTR) 3/3 LTR $152.64

436 10133076 5974316 NEL&JOE JUICE,LIME,SHELF STABLE,16OZ, 12/CS 12/16 OZ $32.13

437 10132044 0055507 SUNKSTS JUICE,ORANGE,FOR DISPENSER (4:1) 3/3 LTR $290.56

438 10000975 4113361 SYS REL KETCHUP, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $35.56

439 10130454 4560934 HSRCIMP KETCHUP, 14OZ SQUZ BTL UPSD DWN, 36/CS 36/14 OZ $40.77

440 10130453 4029526 HEINZ KETCHUP, 24OZ SQUEEZE BTL, 16/CS 24/14 OZ $57.97

441 10130452 8747859 HSRCIMP KETCHUP, 9G PACKET, 1000/CS 1000/9 GM $30.65

442 10130537 1908318 SYFPNAT LETTUCE, ICEBERG, 24/CS 1/24 CT $44.46

443 10130777 1009943 RICHS LOAF, FRENCH, 24/19.5OZ, 24/CS 24/19.5OZ $38.33

444 10129925 4549099 SYS CLS MARGARINE, OLEO, ALL VEG, 1LB, 30/CS 30/1LB $42.19

445 10126790 4546949 HSRCCLS MARGARINE, OLEO, WHIPPED, 5G CUP, 900/CS 900/5 GM $32.29

446 10130720 4101481 SYS CLS MARSHMALLOW, LARGE, WHITE, 1LB, 12/CS 12/1 LB $29.97

447 10130457 7229638 HSRCCLS MAYONNAISE PKT FOIL 500/9G $53.37

448 10130455 4116398 SYS IMP MAYONNAISE, CHOLESTEROL FREE, 1GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $43.01

449 10130456 4002432 SYS REL MAYONNAISE, HEAVY DUTY, 1GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $48.07

450 10129482 4605796 ADVANCE MEATBALL, BEEF/CHICKEN, 10LB/CS 1/10 LB $52.26

451 10129483 2368793 AREZCLS MEATBALL, BEEF/PORK, .5OZ, 5LB/PK, 2/CS 2/5 LB $34.89

452 10129484 2369460 AREZCLS MEATBALL, BEEF/PORK, 1 OZ, 5LB/PK, 2/CS 2/5 LB $37.13

453 10001616 2369460 AREZCLS MEATBALLS, PRE-COOKED, FROZ, 1OZ, 5#, 2/CS 2/5 LB $37.13

454 10130603 4970935 THCK&EZ MILK, 2%, THICK, VANILLA HONEY, 8OZ, 27/CS 27/8OZ $34.22

455 10130604 0429274 SYS IMP MILK, 2%, THICK,VANILLA NECTAR, 8OZ, 27/CS 24/8 OZ $26.80

456 10001158 4036380 CARNATN MILK, EVAPORATED, #10, 6/CS 6/#10 $83.60

457 10130750 2102517 BAYVALY MILK, POWDERED, 25LBS/CS 1/25 LB $71.44

458 10130751 2234478 BAYVALY MILK, POWDERED, 5LBS, 6/CS 6/5LB $106.70

459 10129272 0177321 SILK MILK, SOY,CHOC, SHELF STABLE, 8OZ, 18/CS 18/8 OZ $23.74

460 10124090 0177347 SILK MILK, SOY,VANILLA, SHELF STABLE, 8OZ, 18/CS 18/8 OZ $18.11

461 10001160 2966653 LA LECH MILK, SWEETENED, CONDENSED, 14OZ, 24/CS 24/14 OZ $70.68

462 10132045 1149628 SILK MILK,ALMOND,DARK CHOCOLATE,8OZ, 18/CS 18/8 OZ $22.18

463 10132046 1149636 SILK MILK,ALMOND,VANILLA,8OZ, 18/CS 18/8 OZ $22.18

464 10130722 1242439 SYS REL MIX, BROWNIE, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5 LB $41.81

465 10130726 9058470 GM MIX, CAKE, DEVILS FD,SUPRMST,4.5LB, 6/CS 6/4.5 LB $52.93

466 10130725 1242985 SYS REL MIX, CAKE, DEVILS FOOD, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5 LB $43.12

467 10130729 4045704 GM MIX, CAKE, SPICE, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5 LB $81.35

468 10130730 5301601 SYS REL MIX, CAKE, WHITE, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5 LB $34.63

469 10130733 4120828 DUNHINE MIX, CAKE, YELLOW, 15.2OZ, 12/CS 12/15.25Z $29.21

470 10130732 5301627 SYS REL MIX, CAKE, YELLOW, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5 LB $34.63

471 10131158 7677784 CITVCLS MIX, COCOA, DUTCH, 50 EA, 6/CS 6/50 CT $54.57

472 10131159 7678281 CITVCLS MIX, COCOA, NO SUGAR, 25 EA, 6/CS 6/25 CT $57.71

473 10131160 1271475 SWSMISS MIX, COCOA, RICH, 50 EA, 6/CS 6/50 CT $68.57



474 10129939 4007118 SYS CLS MIX, GRAVY, BISCUIT, 1.5LB, 6/CS 6/1.5 LB $25.49

475 10129940 8558215 SYS IMP MIX, GRAVY, BROWN, 13OZ, 6/CS 6/15 OZ $27.07

476 10129942 4933933 SYS IMP MIX, GRAVY, CHICKEN, 14OZ, 6/CS 6/14 OZ $27.29

477 10129943 5078308 SYS IMP MIX, GRAVY, COUNTRY STYLE, 1.5LB, 6/CS 6/1.5 LB $31.69

478 10016697 9837915 SHAWNEE MIX, GRAVY, PEPPERED, 1.5LB, 6/CS 6/1.5# $20.38

479 10129944 8877219 TRIO MIX, GRAVY, POULTRY, LOW SODM 22.6OZ, 8/CS 8/22.6 Z $53.98

480 10129945 4933941 SYS IMP MIX, GRAVY, TURKEY, 11.3OZ, 6/CS 6/11.3OZ $25.44

481 10130737 5106653 SYS CLS MIX, MERINGUE, INSTANT, 1LB, 12/CS 12/1 LB $107.48

482 10130738 4730552 GILSTER MIX, PUDDING, BANANA, 24OZ, 12/CS 12/24OZ $34.67

483 10130740 4010872 SYS CLS MIX, PUDDING, CHOC,INSTNT, 24OZ, 12/CS 12/24 OZ $57.12

484 10130741 7742811 SYS CLS MIX, PUDDING, CHOC,RDCD CAL, 5OZ, 12/CS 12/5 OZ. $31.11

485 10130743 4010922 SYS CLS MIX, PUDDING, VAN,INSTNT, 24OZ, 12/CS 12/24 OZ $44.10

486 10130736 7742119 SYS CLS MIX,GELTN,RASBY,SUGFR,GLUTFR, 2.75OZ, 18/CS 18/2.75OZ $74.48

487 10130744 7741251 SYS CLS MIX,PUDDNG,VAN,INST,RDCD CAL, 5OZ, 12/CS 12/5 OZ. $26.04

488 10001485 5072137 AREZCLS MUSHROOM, STEM&PIECES, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $57.55

489 10130513 1533203 AREZCLS MUSHROOM, STEM&PIECES, 16OZ, 24/CS 12/16 OZ $42.53

490 10130464 4394417 PPI MUSTARD, 500 / 1/5OZ, PACKET, 500/CS 500/5.5 GM $13.69

491 10130463 4394417 PPI MUSTARD, 500 / 1/5OZ, PACKET, 500/CS 500/5.5 GM $13.69

492 10130462 8832487 HEINZ MUSTARD, HONEY, 12G, 200/CS 200/12 GM $18.65

493 10130465 6571228 RED BOY MUSTARD, YELLOW, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $22.25

494 10132025 7048836 FRENCHS MUSTARD,FRENCHS,YELLOW, GALLON, 4/CS 4/105 OZ $46.67

495 10129926 4119095 SYS CLS OIL, CORN, 1 GALLON, 6/CS 6/1 GAL $59.12

496 10133071 5768502 LOU ANA OIL, POPCORN, GALLON EA 4/1 GAL $62.91

497 10130562 2136273 STILWEL OKRA CUT, BREADED, FROZ, 5LB, 4/CS 4/5 LB $31.51

498 10001623 2352136 SYS CLS OKRA, CUT, FROZEN, 3LB, 12/CS 12/3 LB $66.41

499 10130514 4042834 CAJ CHF OKRA, PICKLED, 0.5 GAL, 6/CS 6/.5 GAL $44.73

500 10130467 7097112 SYS IMP OLIVE, MANZANILLA, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $57.11

501 10130863 1286319 AREZCLS OLIVE, RIPE, SLICED, IMP, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $76.99

502 10001630 7210031 SYS IMP ONION RING GRMT THIN CUT 3/8 9/2 LB $69.45

503 10130539 1094721 IMPFRSH ONION, YELLOW, JUMBO, FRESH, 50LBS/CS 1/50 LB $19.20

504 10130905 5309547 LABELLA PASTA BOWTIE 2/5 LB $19.14

505 10130906 4863007 AREZCLS PASTA, EGG NOODLE, MED, 5LBS, 2/CS 2/5 LB $28.96

506 10130907 4787297 AREZCLS PASTA, EGG NOODLE, WIDE, 10LB/CS 2/5 LB $29.00

507 10130908 4862702 LABELLA PASTA, ELBOW, MACARONI, 20LBS/CS 2/10 LB $35.74

508 10130909 4278206 LABELLA PASTA, LASAGNA, NO BOIL, 12OZ, 12/CS 12/1 LB $26.78

509 10130911 2644938 ANG MIA PASTA, LASAGNA, SMOOTH, 1LB, 10/CS 1/10LB $38.23

510 10130916 4552766 BARILLA PASTA, ROTINI, GARDEN, 10LBS, 2/CS 2/10 LB $26.67

511 10130918 4879367 LABELLA PASTA, ROTINI, SPIRAL GRDN, 10LBS, 2/CS 2/10 LB $50.89

512 10130919 4862777 LABELLA PASTA, SHELL, SMALL, 10LB, 2/CS 2/10 LB $39.39

513 10130920 4862983 LABELLA PASTA, SPAGHETTI, 20LBS/CS 2/10 LB $36.37

514 10130565 2339042 MORNSTR PATTY, VEGGIE BURGER, 3.5OZ, CS/48 48/3.5OZ $72.07

515 10130517 4113650 SYS REL PEA, EARLY GREEN, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $44.30

516 10103174 4714671 DOLE PEACH, DICED, IN JUICE, 4OZ, CAN, 36/CS 36/4 OZ $25.08

517 10129896 2181705 SYS CLS PEACH, DICED, IN LITE SYRP, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $62.69

518 10129895 4714655 DOLE PEACH, DICED, IN STRWBRY GEL, 4.3OZ, 36/CS 36/4 OZ $23.73

519 10129897 3552643 SYS CLS PEACH, HALVES, IN JUICE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $61.84

520 10129898 3552643 SYS CLS PEACH, HALVES, IN LT SYRP, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $61.84

521 10129899 3678893 SYS CLS PEACH, SLICED, IN JUICE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $62.03



522 10129971 2182388 SYS REL PEACH, SLICED, IN LT SYRP, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $60.12

523 10129970 Temp unavailalbe #N/A PEACH, SLICED, IN WATER, #300CAN, 24/CS #N/A #N/A

524 10130885 4009189 SYS CLS PEANUT BUTTER, CREAMY, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5 LB $60.01

525 10130887 7087133 JIF PEANUT BUTTER, CUP, .75OZ, 200/CS 200/.75 OZ $50.34 JM SMUCKER CO

526 10129973 4891883 SYS CLS PEAR, DICED, IN JUICE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $60.30

527 10124959 2182091 SYS CLS PEAR, DICED, IN LT SYRP, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $55.54

528 10129977 6469217 SYS CLS PEAR, HALVES, IN JUICE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $65.84

529 10124939 3678893 SYS CLS PEAR, HALVES, IN LT SYRP, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $62.03

530 10129980 3678893 SYS CLS PEAR, SLICED, IN LT SYRP #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $62.03

531 10132016 4108148 SYS CLS PEAR,SLICED,CANNED IN JUICE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $59.48

532 10130567 1263615 SYS CLS PEAS & CARROT, 2.5LB, 12/CS 12/2.5 LB $40.83

533 10130566 3960093 SYS CLS PEAS & CARROTS, FROZEN, 30LB/CS 1/30 LB $42.79

534 10124829 6603478 LKSDE PEAS, BLACKEYED, FRESH, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $30.56

535 10129363 4099107 SYS CLS PEAS, BLACKEYED, DRIED, 20LB/CS 1/20 LB $30.77

536 10103381 6603478 LKSDE PEAS, BLACKEYED, FRESH, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $30.56

537 10129362 6191662 SYS IMP PEAS, BLACKEYED, FROZEN, 3LB, 12/CS 12/3 LB $77.57

538 10130568 1259530 SYS CLS PEAS, GREEN, FROZEN, 2.5LB, 12/CS 12/2.5 LB $55.56

539 10130569 3960010 SYS IMP PEAS, PURPLE HULL, 30LB/CS 1/30 LB $59.18

540 10132021 3579465 GERBER PEAS,STRAINED,PUREE, 4OZ, 16/CS 8/2 PK $34.31

541 10130521 6288880 CASACLS PEPPER, GREEN CHILI, DICED, 27OZ, 12/CS 12/27 OZ $38.21

542 10130540 1910231 PACKER PEPPER, GREEN, CHOPPED, 25LBS/CS 1/22-25# $27.14

543 10130523 4968566 SYS REL PEPPER, JALAPENO, SLICED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $35.21

544 10130522 4037891 CAJ CHF PEPPER, JALAPENO, SLICED, 1GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $42.37

545 10130865 Temp unavailalbe #N/A PICKLE, DILL, SLICED, HMBRGR, 16OZ, 12/CS #N/A #N/A

546 10130866 0137778 BBRLCLS PICKLE, DILL, SLICED, KK, 1/8, 5GAL EA 4/1 GAL $38.63

547 10130874 5287194 BBRLCLS PICKLE, WHOLE, KO, 60/65CT, PR REF, 5GAL EA 1/5 GAL $40.01

548 10001000 0137778 BBRLCLS PICKLE,DILL,SLICED,HMBRGR,SC,1/8, PLS, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $38.63

549 10103258 5287269 BBRLCLS PICKLE,SWEET,WHOLE,GALLON, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $72.91

550 10001662 9786021 SYS CLS PIE SHELL, 10", 8OZ, 20/CS 20/8 OZ $28.70

551 10130747 7201518 KEEBLER PIE SHELL GRAHAM CRKR 10IN 12/9 OZ $40.24

552 10130746 4009932 KEEBLER PIE SHELL, 9", GRAHAM CRKR, 24/CS 24/9IN $41.26

553 10130749 9792938 SYS CLS PIE SHELL, VEG, DEEP DISH, 9", 9OZ, 20/CS 20/8 OZ $32.11

554 10129903 9789926 SYS CLS PIE, STRAWBERRY CREAM, 10", 27OZ, 6/CS 6/27 OZ $43.13

555 10129904 1972041 SYS CLS PIE, SWEET POTATO,THAW/SRV,10", 36OZ EA 6/40 OZ $50.00

556 10130875 3252545 SYS IMP PIMENTO, DICED, PEELED, 28OZ, 24/CS 12/28 OZ $122.96

557 10129982 4087771 SYS SUP PINEAPPLE, CHUNK, IN JUICE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $45.08

558 10129984 4105979 SYS SUP PINEAPPLE, SLICED, IN JUICE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $60.94

559 10129986 4281689 PACKER PINEAPPLE, TIDBITS, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $46.21

560 10128073 4714598 DOLE PINEAPPLE,TIDBITS,INDIVIDUAL SERVING, 36/CS 36/4 OZ $22.66

561 10129875 0136663 VILAPRM PIZZA, CHEESE, ROLLED EDGE, 9/CS 9/16 IN $85.58

562 10129876 7070150 THE MAX PIZZA, CHIKN QUESADLLA, 5OZ, 48/CS 96/5 OZ $83.62

563 10129949 2728238 BGDADDY PIZZA PEPPERONI TRKY WG 16 3/3 PK $83.54

564 10129948 1740612 THE MAX PIZZA, PPRONI, RDUCD FAT,SLICE 4.67, 96/CS 96/4.67OZ $66.62

565 10129951 8125371 THE MAX PIZZA SAUSAGE TRKY WHL GRN 192/2.66OZ $90.40

566 10129873 2331635 HOTPCKT PIZZA, STICK, PEPPERONI, 3.1 OZ, 48/CS 48/3 OZ $31.38

567 10129874 5664253 THE MAX PIZZA, STICK, PRE-BKD, 5", 1.93OZ, 192/CS 192/1.93OZ $72.49

568 10131068 9908392 POPSRTE POPCORN, BUTTER, MROWV, 3.5OZ, 36/CS 36/3.3 OZ $19.84

569 10131071 1666163 BLU BNY POPSICLE, TWIN POP, ASSORT, 3OZ, 48/CS 42/2 PK $22.56



570 10129714 0445088 KELLOGG POP-TART,WHL GRN BRWN SGR CINN, 120/CS 120/1.69OZ $52.95

571 10129715 0445062 KELLOGG POP-TART,WHL GRN STRAWBERRY, 120/CS 120/1.69OZ $52.95

572 10129348 4062170 SYS CLS PORK & BEANS, #10CAN 6/CS 6/#10 $41.58

573 10000597 1265537 SYS REL PORK, BACON BULK LAYFLAT, SLICED, 18-22, SMOKE CS 1/15 LB $60.48 TYSON FOODS TPFG

574 10000598 2333094 HORMEL PORK, BACON CANADIAN STYLE, 5LB, 2/CS 5/2 LB $54.78

575 10125208 3209653 RNCHGRL PORK, BACON, PIECES & ENDS, 15LB/CS 1/15 LB $40.23 TYSON FOODS TPFG

576 10129300 8928061 SYS REL PORK, BACON, SLAB, 1-22, 30LB/CS 1/30 LB $126.20 TYSON FOODS TPFG

577 10129344 4597704 SMTHFLD PORK, BBQ RIB BITS, 5LB, 2/CS 2/5 LB $51.52

578 10127600 1044718 RICHS PORK, BBQ W/SAUCE, 5LB, 4/CS 4/5 LB $116.37

579 10129490 5741725 BCH BLK PORK, CHOPS, CENTER CUT, 6OZ, 27/CS 27/6 OZ $43.93

580 10129491 5807769 BCH BLK PORK, DICED, 5LBS, 2/CS 2/5 LB $29.52

581 10129492 6527162 ADVANCE PORK, FRITTER, RAW, 4OZ, 40/CS 40/4 OZ $38.16

582 10129494 5240866 SMTHFLD PORK, HAM, BUFFT,BNELESS, 10-12LB, 2/CS 2/9-11# $4.30 SMITHFIELD PACKAGED MEATS SALE

583 10129495 5807769 BCH BLK PORK, HAM, DICED, 2/5LB, 2/CS 2/5 LB $29.52

584 10129498 1247105 HORMEL PORK, HAM, FULLY COOKED, 10LB, 4/CS 4/10 LB $157.62

585 10129499 5026055 HORMEL PORK, HAM, SMOKED, 2LB, 6/CS 6/2 LB $71.51

586 10129285 3866953 SMTHFLD PORK, LOIN, 5-10LBS/EA, 5/CS 6/1 PC $2.76 SMITHFIELD PACKAGED MEATS SALE

587 10129288 2525624 ADVANCE PORK, PATTY, BBQ, RIB SHAPE,2.5OZ, 100/CS 100/2.5 OZ $73.66

588 10129522 1116532 SYS CLS PORK, SAUSAGE PATTY, RAW, MILD, 2OZ, 80/CS 80/2 OZ $33.98 TYSON FOODS

589 10132013 1589506 SYS CLS PORK, SAUSAGE, LINK, SILVER LINING, 1 OZ, 160/CS 160/1 OZ $36.15 TYSON FOODS

590 10129299 7489378 SYS CLS POTATO, CASSEROLE, AUGRATIN, 2.25LB, 6/CS 6/2.25LB $66.07

591 10130067 4108866 SYS CLS POTATO, DICED #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $49.51

592 10130069 1440825 SIMPLOT POTATO, FRY, CRINKLE CUT 1/2", 5LB,  6/CS 6/5 LB $51.66

593 10130470 1995051 SYS CLS POTATO, FRY, CRINKLE CUT 3/8", 5LB, 6/CS 6/5LB $43.02

594 10130473 1994449 SYS REL POTATO, FRY, STEAK, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5LB $39.88

595 10130475 5020223 SYS IMP POTATO, FRY, SWEET, 3/16", 3LB, 5/CS 6/2.5 LB $40.20

596 10130479 7334010 SYS IMP POTATO, HASHBN, REDI BRWN,2.25OZ 20#, 240/CS 6/5 LB $52.50

597 10130478 5020975 SYS IMP POTATO, HASHBROWN, DICE, SKINON, 6LB, 6/CS 6/6 LB $73.86

598 10130481 5021054 SYS IMP POTATO, HASHBROWN, TRIANGLE, 2OZ, 5#, 6/CS 6/5 LB $54.37

599 10130482 0726127 IDAHOAN POTATO, MASHED, INSTANT, 26OZ, 12/CS 12/26 OZ $75.06

600 10130483 4675138 SYS CLS POTATO PEARL EXTRA RICH 6/3.55LB $81.86

601 10130484 3327848 SYS CLS POTATO, PEARL, INSTANT, 28OZ, 12/CS 12/28 OZ $75.51

602 10130485 8839458 SIMPRST POTATO, REDSKIN, FLM ROAST&VEG,2.5#, 6/CS 6/2.5 LB $34.79

603 10130487 4703567 SYS CLS POTATO, SCALLOPED,  2.25LB, 6/CS 6/2.25LB $68.98

604 10130472 1994977 SYS CLS POTATO, SHOESTRING, 1/4", 4.5LB, 6/CS 6/4.5LB $40.70

605 10130480 5020906 SYS IMP POTATO, SHREDDED, LOOSE, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5 LB $51.34

606 10130488 4108809 SYS CLS POTATO, SLICED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $43.55

607 10130474 1994563 SYS CLS POTATO, STRAIGHT CUT, 3/8", 5LB, 6/CS 6/5LB $43.10

608 10130491 0265058 SYS CLS POTATO, SWEET, CANDIED PAT, 1.5OZ, 224/CS 224/1.5 OZ $48.95

609 10130492 5020997 SYS IMP POTATO, TATER ROUND, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5LB $51.08

610 10130493 5246846 SIMPLOT POTATO, TATER TOT, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5 LB $56.30

611 10130494 1497049 SYS IMP POTATO, WEDGE, BREADED, MED, 5LB, 6/CS 6/5LB $58.01

612 10130499 4031027 SYS CLS POTATO, WHOLE, 10LB, 6/CS 6/#10 $42.36

613 10132041 4011110 SYS CLS PUDDING, BANANA, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.38

614 10131075 4011011 SYS CLS PUDDING, BUTTERSCOTCH, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.27

615 10131074 6213615 HUNTS PUDDING, BUTTERSCOTCH, SNK PK, 3.5OZ, 48/CS 48/3.5 OZ $24.40

616 10132039 0664369 HUNTS PUDDING, CHOC, SUGAR FR, HUNTS, 3.25OZ, 48/CS 48/3.25OZ $18.35

617 10131076 4011037 SYS CLS PUDDING, CHOCOLATE, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $43.84



618 10131078 4011052 SYS CLS PUDDING, LEMON, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.29

619 10132040 0664452 HUNTS PUDDING, VAN, SUGAR FR, HUNTS, 3.25OZ, 48/CS 48/3.25OZ $18.35

620 10131079 4011078 SYS CLS PUDDING, VANILLA, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.09

621 10132041 4011110 SYS CLS PUDDING,BANANA,#10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.38

622 10001493 4111498 SYS IMP PUMPKIN, SOLID PACK, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $60.51

623 10130580 6060747 THCK&EZ PUREE, BREAKFAST OMELET, 2.5OZ, 24/CS 24/2.5 OZ $27.76

624 10130581 2720384 SYS IMP PUREE, BREAKFAST WAFFLE, 2.5OZ, 24/CS 24/2.5 OZ $34.65

625 10130582 0927681 THCK&EZ PUREE, BROCCOLI, SHP T&E, 3.2OZ, 24/CS 24/3 OZ $27.78

626 10130583 0927772 THCK&EZ PUREE, CARROTS, SHP T&E, 3.2OZ, 24/CS 24/3 OZ $27.78

627 10130584 0927921 THCK&EZ PUREE, CHICKEN, SHP T&E, 3OZ, 24/CS 24/3.0 OZ $36.57

628 10130585 0927723 THCK&EZ PUREE, CORN, SHP T&E, 3.2OZ, 24/CS 24/3 OZ $31.48

629 10130586 0927582 THCK&EZ PUREE, GRN BEANS, SHP T&E, 3.2OZ, 24/CS 24/3 OZ $31.48

630 10130587 0927814 THCK&EZ PUREE, HAM, SHP T&E, 3OZ, 24/CS 24/3 OZ $33.05

631 10130589 0927806 THCK&EZ PUREE, PEACH, SHP T&E, 2.5OZ, 24/CS 24/2.5OZ $22.32

632 10130590 0927905 THCK&EZ PUREE, PEAR, SHP T&E, 2.5OZ, 24/CS 24/2.5OZ $22.32

633 10130588 0927616 THCK&EZ PUREE, PEAS, SHP T&E, 3.2OZ, 24/CS 24/3 OZ $27.78

634 10130591 2717484 SYS IMP PUREE, PINEAPPLE, SHP T&E, 2.5OZ, 24/CS 24/2.5 OZ $23.06

635 10130592 0928143 THCK&EZ PUREE, RST BEEF, SHP T&E, 3OZ, 24/CS 24/3 OZ $35.40

636 10130593 0927939 THCK&EZ PUREE, RST PORK, SHP T&E, 3OZ, 24/CS 24/3 OZ $36.57

637 10130594 0927749 THCK&EZ PUREE, TURKEY, SHP T&E, 3OZ, 24/CS 24/3 OZ $36.57

638 10121423 5478076 RBCNPUR PUREE,BREAD MIX 20LBS, 1/CS 1/20 LB $69.67

639 10001365 4037503 CHEFBOY RAVIOLI CHEFBOY, BEEF, IN MEAT SAUCE, 6/CS 6/108 OZ $43.62

640 10129955 4037503 CHEFBOY RAVIOLI, BEEF IN SAUCE, #10, 6/CS 6/108 OZ $43.62

641 10129956 7266726 AREZCLS RAVIOLI, CHEESE, ROUND, 3.75LB, 2/CS 3/3 LB $40.80

642 10130877 7063077 BBRLCLS RELISH, DILL,GREEN, FCY, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $39.37

643 10130878 0141390 BBRLREL RELISH, PICKLE, SWEET, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $47.70

644 10130879 4036448 HEINZ RELISH, SWEET, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $58.35

645 10130880 0141390 BBRLREL RELISH, SWEET, GREEN, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $47.70

646 10130881 4541280 HEINZ RELISH, SWEET, GREEN, 9G PACKET, 200/CS 200/9 GM $12.63

647 10130889 4295374 SYS CLS RICE, LONG GRAIN, 25LBS/CS 1/25 LB $16.38 PRODUCERS RICE

648 10130890 5848056 SYS IMP RICE, LONG GRAIN/WILD, 36OZ, 6/CS 6/36 OZ $38.23 PRODUCERS RICE

649 10130892 4671350 SYS IMP RICE, PARBOILED, 25LBS/CS 1/25 LB $17.43 PRODUCERS RICE

650 10130894 5848031 SYS IMP RICE, SPANISH, 36OZ, 6/CS 6/36 OZ $22.64 PRODUCERS RICE

651 10130775 5571344 SISTER ROLL, DINNER, PARBAKED, 2OZ, 90/CS 90/2 OZ $18.60

652 10130776 7223093 BKRSCLS ROLL, DINNER, PARKERHOUSE, .75OZ, 32/PK, 6PK/CS 6/32 CT $33.51

653 10130952 6733091 SYS CLS SALAD, MACARONI, 12LBS, 2/CS 2/12 LB $50.69

654 10130954 1527597 SYS CLS SALAD, PASTA, ITALIAN, 5LBS, 2/CS 2/5 LB $27.69

655 10130955 6733166 SYS CLS SALAD, POTATO, MUSTARD, 12LBS, 2/CS 2/12 LB $49.98

656 10130956 4108080 STCLAIR SALAD, POTATO, SOUR CRM, 12LBS, 2/CS 2/12 LB $59.48

657 10130957 5461815 READS SALAD, THREE BEAN, 52OZ, 12/CS 12/50 OZ $41.68

658 10129893 2491587 SYS CLS SALISBURY STEAK, 4.3LB, 4/CS 4/4.3 LB $87.00

659 10129891 7390396 SYS REL STEAK SALISBURY CKD W/SOY 53/3 OZ $73.27

660 10131048 4540373 SYS CLS SALT, GRANULATED, IODIZED, 25LBS/CS 1/25 LB $7.20

661 10103334 7172848 SYS CLS SALT GRANULATED IODIZED 9/4 LB $22.86

662 10131049 4123196 SYS CLS SALT, PACKET, 1000EA, 6/CS 6/1000CT $17.98

663 10131050 4043378 LAWRYS SALT, SEASONED, 5LB, 4/CS 4/5 LB $75.96

664 10129343 3713567 BULLEYE SAUCE, BARBEQUE, 1 OZ CUP, 100/CS 100/1 OZ $13.32

665 10129346 4008355 SYS REL SAUCE, BARBEQUE, SMOKY, 1 GALLON, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $46.34



666 10129347 3369388 SWTBABY SAUCE, BARBEQUE, SWEET, 1 GALLON, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $51.88

667 10130961 0389348 SYS CLS SAUCE, CHEESE, CHEDDAR, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $71.20

668 10001326 5729967 SYS IMP SAUCE, CRANBERRY, JELLIED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $69.09

669 10130968 4324996 LOUISNA SAUCE, HOT, 6OZ, 24/CS 24/6 OZ $32.76

670 10130974 4005567 KIKKOMAN SAUCE, SOY, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/ 1 gal $54.99

671 10130976 4189361 SYS CLS SAUCE, SPAGHETTI MARINRA, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/10# $36.55

672 10130982 4152898 HSRCCLS SAUCE, TARTAR, CUP, 3/4OZ, 200/CS 200/3/4 OZ $41.84

673 10130985 7126651 SYS CLS SAUCE, WORCESTERSHIRE, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1GAL $27.44

674 10128126 6004972 CASACLS SAUCE,TACO INDIVIDUAL, 500/CS 500/9 GM $23.22

675 10130527 4189171 SYS IMP SAUERKRAUT, SHREDDED, #10  CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $47.16

676 10001022 9765561 IMP/MCC SEASONING, BARBECUE, 26OZ, 6/CS 6/26 OZ $97.16

677 10130989 4825121 LAWRYS SEASONING, FAJITA, 8.9OZ, 6/CS 6/8.9 OZ $29.58

678 10130993 9806480 IMP/MCC SEASONING, LEMON PEPPER, 28OZ, 6/CS 6/28 OZ $86.39

679 10130995 5444039 LAWRYS SEASONING, MIX, CHILI, 5.7OZ, 6/CS 6/5.7 OZ $24.12

680 10130996 4044178 LAWRYS SEASONING, MIX, SLOPPY JOE, 15OZ, 6/CS 6/15 OZ $27.43

681 10130997 5417795 MC CORM SEASONING, MIX, TACO, 6LBS/CS 3/6 LB $97.44

682 10130998 5935879 SYS CLS SEASONING, MIX, TACO, 9OZ, 6/CS 6/9 OZ $13.98

683 10131001 5229562 IMP/MCC SEASONING, POULTRY, 12OZ, 6/CS 6/12 OZ $85.78

684 10002131 8125635 LUIGIS SHERBET, LIME, 4OZ, 96/CS 96/4 OZ $45.34

685 10001408 4684250 SYS REL SHORTENING ALL PURP CUBE VEG 1/50 LB $73.69

686 10129931 4684250 SYS REL SHORTENING, FRY CUBE, ALL VEGTBLE, 50LB/CS 1/50 LB $73.69

687 10129932 4518403 SYS REL SHORTENING, FRY LIQUID, CLEAR, 35LB/CS 1/35 LB $29.95

688 10125473 4750988 PORTCLS SHRIMP, BUTTERFLY, BREADED, 4/3LB, 4/CS 4/3 LB $70.86

689 10129548 4750606 PORTCLS SHRIMP, POPCORN, 2LB, 5/CS 4/2.5 LB $58.76

690 10131063 9228602 PWRSNKS SNACK MIX, TRAIL, SWEET, 1 OZ, 150/CS 150/1 OZ $53.80

691 10131163 3598679 SHASTA SODA, COLA, DIET, 8OZ, 48/CS 48/8 OZ $18.37

692 10131165 3598661 SHASTA SODA, COLA, REGULAR, 8OZ, 48/CS 48/8 OZ $18.37

693 10131167 3598737 SHASTA SODA, LEMN/LIME, DIET, 8OZ, 48/CS 48/8 OZ $18.37

694 10131168 3598711 SHASTA SODA, LEMN/LIME, REGULAR, 8OZ, 48/CS 48/8 OZ $18.37

695 10103292 4996666 SYS REL SOUP, BASE, BEEF, 16OZ, 12/CS 12/1 LB $31.38

696 10129339 4996666 SYS REL SOUP BASE BEEF 12/14OZ $31.38

697 10124835 4996674 SYS REL SOUP, BASE, CHICKEN, 16OZ, 6/CS 12/1 LB $31.86

698 10129340 4944567 SYS CLS SOUP, BASE, CHICKEN, 16OZ, 6/CS 6/1 LB $19.37

699 10124836 4944724 SYS IMP SOUP, BASE, HAM, 16OZ, 6/CS 6/1 LB $36.98

700 10124837 4040457 CAMPBEL Soup, CHICKEN, & Rice, 7 - 8OZ, 24/CS 24/7.25OZ $25.41

701 10131085 4104402 CAMPBEL SOUP, CHICKEN, NOODLE, 12/49.5OZ, 12/CS 12/50 OZ $56.50

702 10131084 4040440 CAMPBEL SOUP, CHICKEN, NOODLE, 7.25OZ, 24/CS 24/7.25OZ $23.47

703 10103285 4040317 CAMPBEL SOUP, CR OF CELERY, 50OZ, 12/CS 12/50 OZ $55.12

704 10131087 4040325 CAMPBEL SOUP, CR OF CHICKEN, 50.75OZ, 12/CS 12/50 OZ $61.03

705 10131088 4040465 CAMPBEL SOUP, CR OF CHICKEN, 7.25OZ, 24/CS 24/7.25OZ $24.51

706 10131089 4040473 CAMPBEL SOUP, CR OF MUSHROOM, 7.25OZ, 24/CS 24/7.25OZ $25.79

707 10131091 4040390 CAMPBEL SOUP, TOMATO, 51OZ, 12/CS 12/50 OZ $45.45

708 10131092 4040481 CAMPBEL SOUP, TOMATO, 7.25OZ, 24/CS 24/7.25OZ $22.74

709 10131095 7092906 CAMPBEL SOUP, VEGETABLE BEEF, 50OZ, 12/CS 12/50 OZ $70.16

710 10131096 4040499 CAMPBEL SOUP, VEGETABLE, 7.25OZ, 24/CS 24/7.25OZ $23.73

711 10131007 5239496 SYS CLS SPICES, CHILI POWDER, 16OZ, 6/CS 6/1LB $32.42

712 10131010 5228564 IMP/MCC SPICES, CHILI POWDER, 18OZ, 6/CS 6/18 OZ $61.64

713 10131015 5228713 IMP/MCC SPICES, CUMIN, GROUND, 14OZ, 6/CS 6/14 OZ $68.85



714 10131016 6639165 IMP/MCC SPICES, GARLIC, GRANULATED, 26OZ, 6/CS 6/26 OZ $127.15

715 10131018 9806449 IMP/MCC SPICES, GARLIC, POWDER, 21OZ, 6/CS 6/21 OZ $111.15

716 10131019 5265465 IMP/MCC SPICES, GARLIC, POWDER, 3/6LB, 3/CS 3/6# $198.55

717 10131021 5228986 IMP/MCC SPICES, MEAT TENDRZR, UNSEASND, 35OZ, 6/CS 6/35 OZ $50.69

718 10131026 5229117 IMP/MCC SPICES, ONION POWDER, 5.5LB, 3/CS 3/5.5 LB $108.39

719 10131029 5236674 SYS CLS SPICES, PAPRIKA, 1LB, 6/CS 6/1 LB $37.50

720 10131030 5229257 IMP/MCC SPICES, PARSLEY, FLAKE, 2OZ, 6/CS 6/2 OZ $29.70

721 10131035 5661442 IMP/MCC SPICES, PEPPER, BLK, GRND, SHKR, 1LB, 6/CS 6/1 LB $97.33

722 10131037 9806480 IMP/MCC SPICES, PEPPER, LEMON, 28OZ, 6/CS 6/28 OZ $86.39

723 10131038 4123212 SYS CLS SPICES, PEPPER, PACKET, 1000EA, 6/CS 6/1000CT $37.68

724 10130570 1090992 PACKER SPINACH CHOPPED FROZEN, 3LB, 12/CS 12/3 LB $36.79

725 10130528 0653685 MHOLMES SPINACH, CHOPPED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $38.70

726 10130571 1090992 PACKER SPINACH, LEAF, FROZEN, 3LB, 12/CS 12/3 LB $36.79

727 10130531 4067864 ALLENS SQUASH, YELLOW, SLICED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $42.74

728 10130572 1088707 PACKER SQUASH, YELLOW, SLICED, FRZ, 3LB, 12/CS 12/3 LB $49.51

729 10125404 6686828 IMPFRSH SQUASH, ZUCCHINI, 6/CS 1/5# $46.16

730 10001702 1088236 PACKER SQUASH,ZUCCHINI, SLICED, FRZ, 3LB, 12/CS 12/3LB $49.43

731 10130000 5341836 DOLE STRAWBERRY, WHL,UNSWT, FRZN, 10LB/CS 2/5LB $28.35

732 10130757 5123047 DOMINO SUGAR, BROWN, DARK, 1LB, 24/CS 12/2 LB $32.15

733 10130758 5593702 SYS CLS SUGAR, BROWN, LIGHT, 2LB, 12/CS 12/2 LB $27.63

734 10130759 1854926 BKRSCLS SUGAR, BROWN, LIGHT, 50LBS/CS 1/50 LB $46.59

735 10130760 4286282 DOMINO SUGAR, CONFECTIONER, 10X, 1LB, 24/CS 24/1 LB $33.98

736 10130761 1854918 BKRSCLS SUGAR, CONFECTIONER, 6X, 50LBS/CS 1/50 LB $46.32

737 10130763 4782694 SYS CLS SUGAR GRANULATED XFINE 1/50 LB $40.65

738 10130765 5087572 SYS CLS SUGAR, GRANULATED, EXTRA FINE, 25LBS/CS 1/25 LB $21.02

739 10130766 4000899 SYS CLS SUGAR, GRANULATED, PACKT, 10OZ, 2000/CS 2000/1/10OZ $15.87

740 10130753 5641725 SWTPLUS SUGAR, SUBSTITUTE, EQUAL PK, 2000/CS 2000/1 GM $27.68

741 10130752 5006028 EQUAL SUGAR, SUBSTITUTE, EQUAL, 1LB, 6/CS 6/1 LB $33.62

742 10130752 4122685 SWT&LOW SUGAR, SUBSTITUTE, LIQUID, 8OZ, 12/CS 12/8 OZ $21.67 JM SMUCKER CO

743 10130755 5817251 SWTPLUS SUGAR, SUBSTITUTE, SPLENDA PK, 2000/CS 2000/1 GM $32.18

744 10130756 6115315 SWTPLUS SUGAR, SUBSTITUTE, SWT&LOW PK, 2000/CS 2000/1 GM $20.17

745 10130606 9683434 NESTLEN SUPPLEMENT, BENECALORIE, 1.5OZ,  24/CS 24/1.5OZ $46.25

746 10130607 2095529 MAG CUP SUPPLEMENT, BERRY MAGIC CUP, 4OZ, 48/CS 48/4OZ $47.46

747 10130610 7171570 NESTLEN SUPPLEMENT, BOOST DIABET STRBY 8OZ, 27/CS 24/8 OZ $44.53

748 10130614 7171578 NESTLEN SUPPLEMENT, BOOST, CHOCLT, 8OZ, 27/CS 27/237 ML $31.41

749 10130619 4756082 ABBOTT SUPPLEMENT, ENSURE, BTR PECN, 8OZ, 24/CS 24/8 OZ $27.43

750 10127437 4756223 ABBOTT SUPPLEMENT, ENSURE, CHOCLT, 8OZ, 24/CS 24/8 OZ $30.33

751 10130623 4756114 ABBOTT SUPPLEMENT, ENSURE, STRBRY, 8OZ, 24/CS 24/8 OZ $28.15

752 10130624 4756100 ABBOTT SUPPLEMENT, ENSURE, VANILLA, 8OZ, 24/CS 24/8 OZ $30.33

753 10130616 4756165 ABBOTT SUPPLEMENT, ENSURE+, CHOC, 8OZ, 24/CS 24/8 OZ $30.07

754 10130617 4755981 ABBOTT SUPPLEMENT, ENSURE+, STRWBY, 8OZ, 24/CS 24/8 OZ $30.07

755 10130618 4755726 ABBOTT SUPPLEMENT, ENSURE+, VANILLA, 8OZ, 24/CS 24/8 OZ $31.09

756 10130625 0104059 SYS IMP SUPPLEMENT, HLTHSHK,VANILLA, 4OZ, 75/CS 75/4OZ $36.87

757 10130627 2095594 MAG CUP SUPPLEMENT, ORANGE, MAGIC CUP, 4OZ, 48/CS 48/4OZ $53.07

758 10130628 9535014 HHL SUPPLEMENT, PROPASS, PRTN PWDR, 8G, 100/CS 100/8 GM $55.95

759 10001053 1452291 CARY'S SYRUP, NO SUGAR, 1OZ, 100/CS 100/1 OZ $26.96

760 10124724 5370952 SYS CLS SYRUP, SORGHAM, 1 GALLON, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $70.66

761 10129486 7024050 FAMCHIL TACO FILLING, BEEF/CHICKEN, 5LB/PK, 4PK/CS 4/3 LB $33.39 TYSON FOODS TPFG



762 10130896 6046643 MISSION TACO SHELL, REGULAR, 5", 200/CS 8/25 CT $25.03

763 10129964 7155725 RUIZ TAMALE BEEF BULK 40/5 OZ $58.11

764 10131169 5097597 CITVIMP TEA BAG, ICED, FILTER PK, 3OZ, 32/CS 32/3 OZ $24.20

765 10131171 5894605 S&D TEA, DECAF, 1=1GAL, 1 OZ, 48/CS 48/1 0Z $53.77

766 10130632 0101766 SYS IMP THICKENER, FOOD, 8OZ, 12/CS 12/8OZ $55.41

767 10130633 7038015 SMPLYTH THICKENER, FOOD, GEL, HONEY,12GM, 100/CS 100/12GM $51.92

768 10130636 0101758 SYS IMP THICKENER, FOOD, THICKENUP, 7GM, 100/CS 100/7 G $26.09

769 10130542 1411511 PACKER TOFU, FIRM, FRESH, 19OZ, 12/CS 12/19 OZ $36.22

770 10001499 5096466 SYS IMP TOMATO, DICED, IN JUICE,#10CAN, 6/CS 6/10# $31.64

771 10129991 4999066 CAJ CHF TOMATO, GREEN, PICKLED, 1 GAL, 4/CS 4/1 GAL $60.55

772 10129994 5450598 SYS IMP TOMATO, W/ZUCCHINI, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $30.60

773 10001073 4939476 MARZETI DRESSING RANCH CUP 120/1 OZ $25.18

774 10126020 0651711 Naturally Fresh TOPPING, CARMEL DIP, .75OZ, 200/CS 200/1oz $33.08

775 10129909 4925129 SYS CLS TOPPING, STRAWBERRY SLICED,#5 CAN, 6/CS 6/#5 $75.85

776 10129912 9814583 SYS REL TOPPING, WHIPPED, AEROSOL, REFRG,14OZ, 12/CS 12/14 OZ $31.62

777 10129913 2389534 SYS REL TOPPING, WHIPPED, BAG, REFRG,16OZ, 12/CS 12/16 OZ $45.84

778 10129915 1169960 RICHS TOPPING, WHIPPED, NON-DAIRY,16OZ, 12/CS 12/16 OZ $51.84

779 10129918 1060375 SYS REL TOPPING,WHIPPED,READY-TO-WHIP, 32OZ,  12/CS 12/32 OZ $53.03

780 10130897 2284101 CASACLS TORTILLA, CORN, YELLOW, 6", 12 EA, 6/CS 12/60 CT $32.49 TYSON FOODS POULTRY

781 10130897 2386159 CASACLS TORTILLA, FLOUR, 10", 12 EA, 12/CS 12/12 CT $37.94

782 10130900 4692174 LA BAND TORTILLA, FLOUR, 6", 24 EA, 12/CS 12/24 CT $26.25

783 10130901 2386142 CASACLS TORTILLA, FLOUR, 8", 12 EA, 24/CS 24/12 CT $45.23

784 10129552 8682692 PORTCLS TUNA, CHUNK,SKIPJCK, LITE,IN WATR, 66.5OZ, 6/CS 6/66.5OZ $80.91

785 10129512 6046926 JENNIEO TURKEY, BOLOGNA, TURKEY, 10LBS, 2/CS 2/10 LB $46.38

786 10002386 4897468 JENNIEO TURKEY, BREAST STEAK, 4OZ, 40/CS 40/4OZ $57.05

787 10129553 1102995 SYS IMP TURKEY, BREAST, BNELS, RAW FOIL, 8-10#, 2/CS 2/8-10# $4.56 BUTTERBALL LLC

788 10129554 1759800 BTRBALL TURKEY, BREAST, CAJUN, 8LBS, 2/CS 2/6#AVG $5.87 BUTTERBALL LLC

789 10125462 2812238 SYS REL TURKEY, BREAST, FULLY COOKED CS 2/8-10# $4.28 BUTTERBALL LLC

790 10129556 7585318 BBRLIMP TURKEY, BREAST, MESQUITE SMK, 7-8#, 2/CS 2/7-8#AV $5.69 PERDUE FARMS INC

791 10129557 0533543 BTRBALL TURKEY, BREAST, SHVING SMK, 9.6LB, 2/CS 2/10#AVG $4.09 BUTTERBALL LLC

792 10129520 4609723 SYS CLS TURKEY, FRANKS, TURKEY, 5LBS, 4/CS 2/5 LB $20.70

793 10129559 7268279 SYS CLS TURKEY, GROUND, MECH SEPARATED, 5#, 4/CS 4/5 LB $22.72

794 10129560 2230795 PERDUE TURKEY, HAM, DICED, 20LBS, 2/CS 2/10 LB $52.00

795 10129530 2405140 JENNIEO TURKEY, SALAMI,  10LBS, 2/CS 44,237.00 $52.69

796 10129524 5393442 SYS CLS TURKEY, SAUSAGE PATTY,  1.5OZ, 10LB/CS 1/10# $39.72

797 10000666 3705985 J DEAN TURKEY, SAUSAGE, FROZEN, PATTIES, 128/CS 128/1.25OZ $38.90 TYSON FOODS

798 10129405 2578680 SYS REL VEAL, FRITTER, BREADED, 4OZ, 40/CS 40/4 OZ $60.93

799 10130506 4015822 SYS CLS VEGETABLE, FOR STEW, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $41.99

800 10124913 5096466 SYS IMP VEGETABLES, CANNED, TOMATO, DICED, 6/CS 6/10# $31.64

801 10129365 6875215 CSELECT VEGETABLES, FROZ, CAPRI BLND, 2LB, 12/CS 8/3 LB $44.19

802 10129364 1474964 SYS CLS VEGETABLES, FROZEN, CA BLEND, 2LB, 12/CS 12/2LB $35.84

803 10129364 1474964 SYS CLS VEGETABLES, FROZEN, CA BLEND, 2LB, 12/CS 12/2LB $35.84

804 10129366 8819492 SIMPRST VEGETABLES, FROZN, FAJITA BLD, 2LB, 12/CS 6/2.5 LB $40.23

805 10129367 6876007 CSELECT VEGETABLES, FROZN, GRDEN BLND, 4LB, 6/CS 8/3 LB $41.55

806 10129370 1059369 PACKER VEGETABLES, FROZN, ITALN BLND, 20LB/CS 1/20 LB $28.21

807 10129369 1474998 SYS CLS VEGETABLES, FROZN, ITALN BLND, 4LB, 12/CS 12/2 LB $38.67

808 10129373 1091743 PACKER VEGETABLES, FROZN, ORIENT BLND, 20LB/CS 1/20 LB $27.82

809 10129374 1465855 SIMPCLS VEGETABLES, FROZN, STIR FRY, 4LB, 6/CS 12/32 OZ $52.57



810 10129378 3890969 SYS CLS VEGETABLES, FROZN, WINTER BLEND, 30LB/CS 1/30 LB $33.53

811 10130511 4112926 SYS CLS VEGETABLES, MIXED, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $35.95

812 10130560 3532991 SYS REL VEGETABLES, MIXED, FROZEN, 25LB/CS 1/30 LB $63.85

813 10131175 4113049 SYS CLS WATER, DESTILLED, 1 GAL, 3/CS 4/1 GAL $14.09

814 10125955 7228351 SYS IMP WATER, LEMON NECTAR, HYDRATION DRINK, 48/CS 48/4 FOZ $23.17

815 10130638 0101675 SYS IMP WATER, LEMON, THKND, NECTR, 46OZ, 6/CS 6/46OZ $15.67

816 10131177 9901031 NIAGARA WATER, SPRING, 16.9OZ, 35/CS 40/16.9OZ $11.95

817 10130640 0101675 SYS IMP WATER, THKND, HYDROLYTE NECTR, 48OZ, 6/CS 6/46OZ $15.67

818 10130500 4114625 SYS CLS YAM, CUT, #10CAN, 6/CS 6/#10 $59.13

819 10132047 8341954 Dannon YOGURT, DANNON, FIT N LITE, 4OZ, 48/CS 48/4oz $20.84

820 10125955 7228475 SYS IMP WATER, LEMON HYDRATION DRINK, 48/CS 48/4 OZ $23.39


